FISU

WORLD
UNIVERSITY
GAMES
CHENGDU SUMMER

FISU World University Games

Shuangliu Sports Centre, Chengdu (CHN)
01-06 AUG 2023

01 AUG 2023
Men's 100m
Heat 1, Wind: -0.4
1. Guanfeng CHE! O5FEB 200 CHN 10.3%
2. Kayhan OZEF 11 JUN 199 TUR  10.3¢
3 Jaeseong LE 18 JUN 200 KOR  10.5(C
4. Leonardo Batista DE OLIVEIR 08 DEC 2000 BRA 10.9
4, ALBO JASIM AKTHAM YOUNUS 04 APR 2001 IRQ 10.97
HUSSEIN
6. Santos OKAB( 25 DEC 00 UGA 11.0¢
7. Mansour Ahmed A-SAADI 16 APR200 OMA 11.3¢
Heat 2, Wind: -1.2
1. Thuto MASASA 21 AUG 200t BOT 10.4(
2. Joshua AZZOPARL 27 NOV 199¢ AUS 10.5C

3. Yu-Sian LIN 03JUN 200 TPE 10.5:



Patryk WYKROTA
Hassan Al-ABSI
Tamer SALEF

Patrick BANDA

Salim Mahfoodh Khamis A-JADEEDI

Heat 3, Wind: -1.6

1.
2.
3.
4,
5.
6.

Shaun MASWANGANY
Felix FRUHN

James WILLIAMSOM
Lalu BHOI

Rocky Feller RAMO:

Muhammad Zulfigar BIN ISMAII

Heat 4, Wind: -0.3

8.

Zhijian DENC
Barnabas AGGER
Wer-Pu CHENM
Gianno PEDD®
Jacob VAULA

Murtadha Azhar Hameed AL-
KEMAWEE

Rico ADITH

lan-Gheorghe VIERLI

Heat 5, Wind: -0.7

1.

2.

3.

Shota NAKAMURA
Jaylan WASHINGTOI
Noelex FOLDER
Wahyu SETIAWAN

Vitaliy ZEMS

13 NOV 200(
26 AUG 200:
08 AUG 200:
31 DEC 199
23 OCT 200

01 FEB 200
07 AUG 200:
13 JAN 200:
21 SEP 20C
07 DEC 199

31 JAN 199!

05 MAR 200z
04 JUN 199
25 DEC 199
05 JUN 199
01 AUG 200:

04 DEC 2000

07 MAR 200:

07 MAY 2001

01 JUN 200
31 MAR 200:
21 DEC 199
18 APR 199

29 MAR 199¢

POL
KSA
LBN
ZAM

OMA

RSA
GER
USA
IND
PHI

MAS

CHN
GHA
TPE

RSA

NOR

IRQ

INA

MDA

JPN
USA
GUY
INA

KAZ

10.6¢4
10.8¢
10.8¢

11.3-

DQ

10.4¢
10.5i
10.6¢4
10.7
11.1¢

11.21

10.4%
10.4¢
10.5(
10.5C
10.5¢

10.68

10.7¢

11.0¢

10.47
10.5%
10.5i
10.61

10.6¢



6.

7.

8.

Peter MASAB#
Amadu Sallu KONDE!

Lee HONG KIT

Heat 6, Wind: +0.4

1.
2.
3
4,
4.
6.

7.

8.

Mateusz SIUD/
Aleksandar ASKOVI(
Mustafa Kemal A®
Jakub NIMEC

Kin Wa CHAN

Almat TULEBAEV

Narindra RAFIDIMALALA

Waisele INOKE

Heat 7, Wind: -1.2

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.

Junhyok LEE

Even MEINSET}F
Nurain Kola MUS/
Naoki INOUE

Kam Ching SHAF
Joshua Hanwei CHU

Jules Audry NITEK/

Heat 8, Wind: -2.0

1.
2.
3.

Kadrian GOLDSO!
Christopher IU:

Amlan BORGOHAIN
Andrea FEDERIC
Mohamed THAQII
Isaac Benjamin JOSEF

Quang Toan TRAI

10 MAY 199¢
09 NOV 199¢
27 APR 199

05 MAY 199¢
23 OCT 199
13 OCT 199
05 FEB 200
05 SEP 20C
21 NOV 200(
04 OCT 199

30 MAR 200¢

15 JAN 200.
22 MAY 199¢
20 JUN 200
16 SEP 20C
20 MAY 2001
20 JAN 200!

31 JAN 199:

08 NOV 199
10 FEB 200
25 APR 199
24 FEB 199
11 FEB 200
03 FEB 200

08 JUN 200:

UGA
SLE

HKG

POL
GER
TUR
SVK
MAC
KAZ
MAD

FIJ

KOR
NOR
NGR
JPN
HKG
SGF
BDI

JAM
AUS
IND
ITA
MAS
HAI

VIE

10.9¢
11.62

11.6¢

10.3¢
10.5¢
10.5¢
10.6¢
10.6¢
10.8¢
11.0%

11.0¢

10.4¢
10.52
10.6:
10.6¢
10.6¢
10.82

11.5¢

10.4¢
10.6:
10.6¢4
10.6¢
10.8¢«
10.8¢

12.1(



Men's 400m

Heat 1
1.

2.

3.

Reece HOLDEI

Umar OSMAN
Sewekan THOVOETHII
llyas CANAKCI

Jun Jie Calvin QUE

Joseph TAYLOF

Shima Emmanuel VELLOZ/

Kenki IMAIZUMI
Jose Pablo ELIZOND
Kubilay ENCL

Yefim TARASSOV
Ivan GALUSCO

Xinwang LI

Mihai Sorin DRINGC
Mateusz RZENICZAK
Nhlanhla MASEKC
Phenyo Bongani MAJAM.
Emmenuel DUKPE

Nitin KUMAR

Moses CHILESHI

Joao COELH(
Tjaart VAN DER WALT
Seunkyun JOC

El Hadji Malick SOUMARE

20 AUG 200:
11 AUG 200:
11 SEP 20C
07 SEP 20C
26 FEB 199
14 AUG 200(

08 JAN 199

26 SEP 20C
20 FEB 200
10 JAN 200.
08 JAN 200:
16 JUL 200.

02 NOV 199¢

06 NOV 200:
23 JUL 199
16 NOV 200(
12 JAN 200:
01 FEB 199
12 MAY 2001

16 APR 199

04 APR 199
05 APR 200
03 SEP 20C

19 DEC 199

AUS
MAS
NGR
TUR
SGF

USA
GUY

JPN
CRC
TUR
KAZ
MDA

CHN

ROU
POL
RSA
BOT
GHA
IND

ZAM

POF
RSA
KOR

SEN

46.1(
46.3:
46.6¢
47.4(
47.4]
48.41

51.4¢

47.2:
47.5¢
47.5¢
47.6¢
47.81]

50.11

46.8¢
46.9¢
47.21]
47.4;
47.6¢

48.3]

DQ

46.8¢
47.21]
47.2¢

47.2¢



5. Thiruben S/O THANA RAJAI
6. Fredrik @VERENC
7. Justin EYI1
Heat 5
1. Naohiro JINUSH
2. Haowen ZHOL
3. Mikhail LITVIN
4. Theerthesh P. SHET1
5. Y.K.S.T. AL-MALKI
Adam LUKOMSKI
Mouatez Abderazek SIKIOU
Heat 6
1. Keishon FRANKLIN
2. Jo&do FALCAC
3. Godfrey CHANWENGC(
4. Israel ANANE DOMEF
5. Doha LEE
6. Billy Carl INGABIRE
7. James MANAMUGABE
Abdul Waify ROSLAN
Men's 1500m
Heat 1
1. Yervand MKRTCHYAN
2. Oussam:CHERRAL
3. Nursultan KENESHBEKO'
4. Dongsheng XiIl
5. Christopher SWAR
6. Eric KALLMAN

28 OCT 200
10 MAY 199¢

07 AUG 199t

12 JUL 200.
04 JUL 200.
05 JAN 199
31 MAR 200:
12 JAN 200:
06 SEP 20C

17 JUL 200.

19 FEB 200
16 APR 199
16 JUN 199
10 JAN 200:
14 MAY 2001
19 OCT 200
07 AUG 200(

20 APR 199

11 JUN 199
06 MAR 200(
25 MAR 200(
14 JAN 200.
19 APR 200

26 JUL 200t

SGF
NOR

UGA

JPN
CHN
KAZ
IND
OMA
POL

ALG

USA
BRA
UGA
GHA
KOR
BDI

BDI

MAS

ARM
ALG
KGZ
CHN
RSA

SWE

47.3:
47.4¢

49.2¢

46.4:
47.4(
47.4¢
49.01
52.2%

DNF

DQ

47.2¢
47.5(
47.7:2
48.3¢
48.71
51.8¢

52.0¢

DQ

3:48.1.
3:48.2¢
3:48.3(
3:48.3(
3:48.8¢

3:54.5¢



Heat 2

10.

Heat 3

Yoonus SHAF

Antonio Henrique BARRETO LIMA

Louie AGAWA

Anass ESSAY

Benoit CAMPION
Emmanuel OTIN
Flavien SZO"

Leo MAGNUSSOM
Sigurd TVEIT
[brahim ERATA
Hiroto TAKAMURA
Jonathan MUSUNG
Yankuba JAHATEL

Daniel Felipe LAR/

Guilherme ORENHA:

Nuno PEREIR¢
Marcel TOBLEF
Dezhu LIL

Ali Idow HASSAN

Andrzej KOWALCZYK

Arjun WASKALE

Leandre HAMENYIMANA

Patrick JAME
Mushota LENGWI

Omid AMIRIAN

Men's 3000mSC

10 MAY 2001
26 SEP 19¢
21 AUG 200(

18 MAY 2001

12 FEB 199
09 AUG 199
06 SEP 20C
04 FEB 199
16 MAR 200(
24 NOV 199¢
09 DEC 200
09 JUL 200:
03 JUN 199
04 MAR 200:

10 SEP 19¢

27 NOV 200(
13 SEP 20C
16 SEP 20C
01 JUL 199
30 NOV 199¢
03 JUL 200:
15 JAN 200.
13 JUL 199
09 MAY 200(
05 OCT 200

IND
BRA
PHI

MAR

FRA
UGA
FRA
SWE
NOR
TUR
JPN
ZAM
GAM
COL

BRA

POF
AUT
CHN
SOM
POL
IND
BDI
TAN
ZAM

IRI

3:54.7(
3:59.0¢
4:29.8¢

DNS

3:42.8:
3:42.8¢
3:42.9¢
3:43.1¢
3:45.9(
3:58.8¢
4:00.2¢
4:06.4¢
4:10.8¢
4:14.0(

DNF

3:44.7¢
3:45.0¢
3:45.0°
3:45.4¢
3:46.3:
3:48.4¢
3:56.5¢
4:07.8:
4:22.9¢

DNF



Heat 1

8.
9.

Omar SERAIC}H

Yue ZHANG

Nick JAGEF

Atsushi SHOBL

Loris PELLAZ
Wonbeen PARI
Lovro NEDELJKOVIC

Shubham BHANDARI

Liam CASHIN

Fudong WANC

Jens MERGENHALER
Damian VICF

Baptiste GUYO!
Matthew FORRESTE
Abdullah TUGLUK
Siddhant SURES

Klemen VILHAR

Men's High Jump

Qualification 1

1.

1.

1.

Roman PETRUI
Alperen ACET
Tejaswin SHANKAF
Tawan KAEWKAM
Long CHENM
Breyton POOLI

Wei-Chih TSAI

16 MAR 199°
29 NOV 199¢
22 AUG 199¢
16 DEC 200

16 MAR 199¢
02 MAY 2001
05 JUN 200

17 JUN 200

06 OCT 199
20 MAR 200(
13 JUN 199
14 AUG 199t
17 JAN 200.
25 SEP 20C
27 JUN 199
22 DEC 200
05 FEB 199

09 NOV 200
02 APR 199
21 DEC 199
30 SEP 19¢
13 NOV 200:
23 MAR 200(

23 JAN 200.

ALG
CHN
GER
JPN
Sul
KOR
CRC
IND

AUS
CHN
GER
CZE
FRA
RSA
TUR
IND

SLO

UKR
TUR
IND

THA
CHN
RSA

TPE

8:58.8¢
9:01.4(
9:03.8¢
9:04.5¢
9:05.3"
9:27.7"
9:45.9:
DNF

8:59.9(
9:00.2¢
9:02.7:
9:04.7:
9:04.9°
9:07.4¢
9:10.4¢
9:14.7¢

9:40.9¢

2.2C
2.2
2.2C
2.2
2.2C
2.1t

2.1¢



Juozas BAIKSTY:!

9. Hamdi ALI

9. Matyas GUTE

11. Michae Paul MILLSLAGLE

12 Kampton KAM

Chi Kit NG

Qualification 2

1. Zhen WANC

1. Chac-Hsuan FL

1. Vladyslav LAVSKYY

4. Sébastien MICHEAI

4. Brian RAATS

4, Gergely TORO}

7. Fatak BAIT JABOOE

7. Moh. Eizlan DAHALAN

7. S.A.Tharinda DASUI

7. Bilel AFER

11. Swadhin KUMAR MAJH

12. Hashem ALALI

13. Yan CHAN
Men's Triple Jump
Quialification 1

1. Necati EF

2. Huafeng HUANC

3. Aiden HINSON

4. Andre ANURA

5. Felipe IZIDORC

6. Yevgeniy KISSELE\

18 MAR 199¢
15 APR 199
15 NOV 200t
21 FEB 200
06 MAR 200:

04 MAY 200z

07 OCT 200
14 DEC 200
16 MAR 200(
03 MAY 199¢
17 JAN 200.
13 MAR 200:
03 DEC 199
05 SEP 19¢
05 FEB 199
11 FEB 200
04 OCT 200
07 JUN 200

14 DEC 200

24 FEB 199
27 DEC 200
05 JUN 200
12 JUN 199
01 OCT 200

27 JAN 199

TUR
CHN
AUS
MAS
BRA

KAZ

LTU
QAT
HUN
USA
SGF

MAC

CHN
TPE
UKR
FRA
RSA
HUN
OMA
MAS
SR
ALG
IND
KUW

CAM

16.6¢
16.4¢
16.0}
15.8¢
15.7¢

15.5¢

2.1t
2.1C
2.1C
2.0¢
2.0C

NM

2.2
2.2
2.2
2.1¢
2.1¢
2.1¢
2.1C
2.1C
2.1C
2.1C
2.0¢
2.0C

1.9¢

+0.7
+0.5
+0.€
+0.1
+1.c

-0.€



10.

Hamid Reza KI/

Minje LEE

Chamal K.L. WADUGE
Kayron JOHNSOI
Long-Kin CHE

A. VAISAKH

Qualification 2

1.

P W

10.

11.

Wen SU
Connor MURPH)

Razvan Cristian GREC

Ulisses Mateus SILVA COST

Adem BOUALBANI

Hongjo JC

Yun-Chen L

S. ROBINSOD

Zsombor IVAN

Viljar HELGESTAD GJERDI

Waisele INOKE

Women's 100m
Heat 1, Wind: NWI

1.

2.

3.

Anny Caroline DE BAS¢
Simay OZCIFTC

Im Lan LOI

Céline EURGI

Amasha DE SILV/

Toni CANFALL

Jane Mirigo 'DIHURI

Lujain Ibrahim ALHUMAID

04 FEB 200
11 APR 200
02 FEB 199
11 MAY 200(C
21 MAR 199¢

18 MAR 199¢

10 FEB 199
22 OCT 200
23 DEC 199
11 FEB 199
18 JAN 200.
18 MAY 2001
02 OCT 200
03 MAR 200:
29 AUG 200:
29 MAR 200(

30 MAR 200t

IRI
KOR
SRI
USA
MAC

IND

CHN
AUS
ROU
BRA
ALG
KOR
TPE

IND

HUN
NOR

FIJ

16 JUN 199

24 MAR 200¢

06 FEB 199

22 SEP 19¢

12 AUG 199¢

16 OCT 199

24 MAR 200:

29 NOV 199¢

15.5¢
15.4(
15.3(
14.6¢
NM

NM

17.1¢
16.4;
16.4:
15.8¢
15.61
15.5(
15.4¢
15.31]
15.1¢
14.3¢

14.1¢

BRA
TUR
MAC
Sul

SRI

USA
KEN

KSA

+0.5
+1.1
0.C

-04

+1.7
+0.7
-0.€
+0.€
+0.5
+0.5
-0.€
-0.4
-0.5
+0.5

+0.2

11.61
11.6¢
11.6¢
11.6i
11.8¢
11.9:
12.6¢

13.1¢



Heat 2, Wind: -0.8

1.
2.

3.

7.
8.

Magdalena LINDNEI
Avantika NARALE
Mary BOAKYE
Monika ROMASZKC

Li-Lin LIU

Victoria Funmilayo ARANSIOL/

Sonita Fatmata KAMAR.

Pamela ANGUPARI

Heat 3, Wind: -1.0

1.
2.
3.
4,

5.

Gabriela MOURA(
Kwan Yi LEUNG

Yu ISHIKAWA
Sudeshna SHIVANKAI

Alsu HABIBULINA

Heat 4, Wind: -0.6

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.

Phindile KUBHEKA
Viktoria FORSTEF
Mickaell MOODIE

Elif POLAT

Jacent NYAMAHUNGE
Lushomo MUKAKANGA

Azza Sultan AI-FYARUBI

Heat 5, Wind: +0.4

1.

2.

3.

Xiaojing LIANG
Yuna MIURA
Vilde AASMO

Nur Aishah ROINA ALING

14 APR 200
11 JUL 200:
13 AUG 200(
13 APR 200
27 SEP 20C
27 OCT 200
09 MAR 200t

18 APR 199

03 JUN 199
16 SEP 20C
17 NOV 200:
09 SEP 20C

10 APR 200

02 JAN 200!
08 APR 200
06 NOV 200:
23 JAN 199!
02 DEC 199
06 MAR 199°

03 NOV 200:

07 APR 199
03 MAR 200z
10 OCT 199

31 JAN 199!

AUT
IND
GHA
POL
TPE
NGR
SLE

UGA

BRA
HKG
JPN
IND

TKM

RSA
SVK
JAM
TUR
UGA
ZAM

OMA

CHN
JPN
NOR

MAS

11.5¢
11.6¢
11.7¢
11.7¢
12.0¢
12.21]
12.4¢

13.61

11.5¢
11.9¢
12.0z
12.0z

13.1¢

11.4¢
11.5C
11.52
12.01]
12.1(
12.8¢

13.11

11.3¢
11.5¢
11.9:

12.2(



Boitshepo MOLO
Adekola T. OLUWAPELUM
Aisha FARAGE

Tamzin THOMAS

Heat 6, Wind: -0.6

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.

Pui Kei CHAN

Coralie AMBROSIN
Paulira PALUCF
Elizabetl-Ann Shee Ru TAI
Juha KIV

Djamila ZINE

Leoni DonelleiADAMS

Heat 7, Wind: 0.0

1.
2.

3.

6.
7.

Patrizia VAN DER WEKEL}
Talea PREPEN

Samantha GEDDE

Marte PETTIRSEN
Xin-Ying ZHENG

Camilla HOGH SORENSE

Tshepang MANYIKZ

Women's 400m

Heat 1
1.

2.

3
4.

Leticia LIMA
Barbora MALIKOVA
Farida SOLIYEV#
Yiran JIANG
Gayane CHILOYAm

Rose DRARL

20 MAY 200(C
21 NOV 200!
12MAR 199¢

06 OCT 199

24 MAR 200(
17 APR 199
03 DEC 199
23 SEP 20C
16 JAN 200.
17 MAR 199°

07 JUN 199

12 NOV 199¢
28 DEC 200
04 JUN 199
30 APR 199
02 JUL 200:
26 JAN 199

23 FEB 200

30 APR 200
30 DEC 200
08 JUN 200
12 JAN 200:
27 SEP 20C

02 FEB 199

BOT
NGR
GAM

RSA

HKG
Sul
POL
SGF
KOR
ALG

GUY

LUX
GER
AUS
NOR
TPE
DEN

BOT

BRA
CZE
uzB
CHN
ARM

UGA

12.2%
13.0¢

13.6¢

DQ

11.81
11.9C
11.9¢
12.0C
12.3¢
12.8(

12.8(

11.4¢
11.4¢
11.5¢
11.91
12.0¢
12.2i

12.5¢

54.9(
55.01
55.4%
56.8¢
57.0¢

61.17



Heat 2

Heat 3

7.
8

Women
Final

Djamila ZINE

. NEHA

Corrssia PERR

Angeliqgue STRYDON
Lamiya VALIYEVA
Golekanye Kebonye CHIKAT
Rashdeep KAU

Lyka JANEF

Lamia Rashid Ahmed AL MASFR

Karolina tOZOWSK#
Anna @bakke LANGI
NoémieSALAMIN
Motlatsi Tebalo RANTI
Douaa FERLC
Fatoumata Fanta BALL

Soud-thasmy MOUSS,

Marlie VILJOEN
Aleksandra FORMELL/
Anny Caroline DE BASS
Ajda KAUCIC

Hongfei YANGC

Laura Tietje Johanna VAN DER VEE

Chelsea Cassiopea Evali BOPUL
Dorothy ABEJ#

's 10,000m

17 MAR 199°

30 JUN 200

14 AUG 199t
01 FEB 200
05 APR 200
14 MAR 200:
01 FEB 200
19 JAN 200.

22 JUL 200:.

28 MAY 199¢
22 AUG 199¢
03 APR 199
31 OCT 200
10 NOV 200(
18 SEP 19¢€

21 DEC 200

01 AUG 200t
27 OCT 200
16 JUN 199
28 NOV 200t
12 OCT 200
25 JAN 200:
04 MAY 200C

31 DEC 200

ALG

IND

USA
RSA
AZE
BOT
IND
PHI

OMA

POL
DEN
Sul

BOT
ALG
SEN

COM

RSA
POL
BRA
SLO
CHN
NOR
MAS

UGA

DQ
DQ

53.5¢
53.7¢
55.4¢
55.7¢
56.52

67.1¢

DQ

55.0¢
55.3]
55.3¢
56.07
56.5(
57.0z

70.1¢

53.5¢
53.8¢
55.11
55.1¢
55.6¢
55.9¢
57.0¢

61.8-



10.
11.
12,
13.

14,

Yuyu XIA

Yayla GONEN
Fatma KARASL
Xiuzhen MA

Risa YAMAZAKI
Mélanie ALLIER
Maria KASSOL

Silke JONKMAN
Tomo MURAMATSEU
Basanti KUMAR
Lihua NIU

Poonam Dinkar SONUN
Marte Lien JOHNSEI
Lesego MPSH

Estefania ARISTIZABAI

Women's 400mH

Heat 1
1.

2.

3
4.

Alice MURARO
Adelina ZEMS

Daniela LEDECKA

J. DHIVYA

Yu-Chieh LIN

Ying Wen Ashleigh M/

Izabela ERZEI

Marlene ‘ANTOS
Oksana AESCHBACHE

Ami YAMAMOTO

01 MAR 199¢
01 MAR 199°
05 MAY 199¢
05 JUL 200t
29 AUG 200:
28 DEC 199
19 DEC 200
26 JAN 199
25 MAY 200z
10 JAN 200:
14 OCT 199
04 APR 200
24 AUG 199¢
03 JUL 199
03 OCT 200

14 AUG 200(
25 DEC 199
04 NOV 199¢
31 JAN 199:
08 SEP 19¢
20 JAN 200:

28 OCT 200

24 OCT 199
25 JUN 199

19 APR 200

CHN
TUR
TUR
CHN
JPN

FRA
GRE
NED
JPN

IND

CHN
IND

NOR
RSA

COL

ITA
KAZ
SVK
IND
TPE
HKG

SLC

BRA
SuUl

JPN

33:48.3!
34:05.0¢
34:10.9°
34:30.1-
34:35.9¢
34:37.5(
34:50.6!
35:07.5¢
35:17.5¢
35:51.4(
36:17.4(
37:12.7
37:24.0¢
37:34.6¢
DNF

56.97
58.1¢
1:00.3¢
1:00.5:
1:00.8t¢
1:01.77

1:02.7:

57.61
57.6¢

57.82



Sara MATC

Mandy GOH L

Natalia WOSZTYI

Yijia FU

Martha RASMUSSE|
Nidhi SINGH

Candela BELAUSTEGL

Ragail JOSEPI

Karin DISCF

Gezelle MAGERMAN
Hongyan WANC
Laura DOBRANSZKY
Chaima OUANI¢

Izabela SMOLNSKA

Women's Long Jump
Quialification 1

1.

2.

3.

10.

Nikola HOROWSK/#
Sijia GUC

Annie MCGUIRE
Lee-Jasmiit RIECKE

Thaina GUERINO
FERNANDES

Karmen FOUCHI

Silvia KALIASOVA
Manisha MEREI
Anastassiya RYPAKOV.

Ridma Nishadi ABEYRATHN/

23 DEC 200 HUN 57.8¢

15 DEC 200 MAS 1:02.6¢

29 AUG 199¢ POL 58.4¢
13 MAY 2001 CHN 58.6f
10 JUL 200: DEN 59.2¢
31JAN 199¢ IND 1:02.6:
05JUN 200 ARG 1:04.8¢
22 APR 200 RSA DQ
03 MAY 1997 SUI  57.5Z
21 APR 199 RSA 57.6¢
14 NOV 199¢ CHN 59.5]
24 JUL 200 HUN 1:01.3:
19 MAR 199¢ ALG 1:04.7¢
14 JAN 199 POL DNF
03JAN 200 POL 6.3t +0.c
14FEB 199 CHN 6.2¢8 +0.&
13JUN 200 AUS 6.2C +0.€
25APR200 GER 6.0¢ -0.1
04 MAR 1999 BRA 6.08 +0.9
02 JAN 2000 RSA 6.01v +0.5
04 APR 200 SVK 5.8¢ -0.c
05JUL 200. IND 5.81 0.C
21 SEP 20C KAZ 5.7¢ -0.€
07FEB199 SRI 5.71 +0.z



11.
12,
13.
14,
15.

16.

Laura TOLLASE

Khushnoza SHAVKATOV/

Barbara STUHE
Blessing GIDEOI
Fanni BACS/
lvanesia DJEDJ
Huijin LEE

Ka Sin CHAN

Iman SOL

Quialification 2

1.

2.

3.

10.
11.
12,
13.
14,
15.

16.

Merle HOMEIEFR
Isabel POSC
Magdalena BOKUI
Alyssa LOWE
Bhagavathi BH/VANI
Shihui HUA

Monika LEHENOVA
Ya Xin YUE

Nurul ASHIKIN

Thale LEIRFALL

Fakhriyya TAGHIZADE

Annette NIELSE"
Amtul REHMAN

Fatimata ZOUGRAN;

Sayina KHOSHIMOV/

Raghad Habib BU ARIS

Maélly DALMAT

17 AUG 199
11 JUN 200
16 JAN 200.
04 APR 200
12 SEP 20C
05 NOV 200
25 NOV 199:
25 APR 199

15 JUN 199

27 AUG 199!
28 FEB 200
29 MAY 199¢
29 JUN 200
19 DEC 199
01 AUG 200
23 APR 200
17 MAR 199¢
15 JUL 200!
12 APR 199
16 DEC 200
29 JAN 199
07 JUL 200.
19 AUG 199!
04 SEP 20C
25 AUG 200:
01 OCT 200

DEN
uzZB
SLC
NGR
HUN
CPV
KOR
HKG

MAC

GER
AUT
POL

AUS
IND

CHN
SVK
HKG
MAS
NOR
AZE
DEN
PAK
BUR
uzB
KSA

FRA

5.7C
5.6€
5.6¢
5.5¢4
5.5¢
5.2¢
NM

NM

NM

6.5¢€
6.2t
6.1¢
6.1
6.1z
6.11
5.9¢
5.9¢
5.84
5.82
5.7¢
5.7C
5.2C
5.2C
5.1t
4.5¢

NM

+0.4
+0.5
+0.2
+0.1
-0.€

+1.5

+1.€
+0.4
+0.€
+0.2
+1.2
-04
-0.2
-0.€
+0.1
-0.1
+0.€
+0.1

+0.1



Final

1.

2.

3
4.

10.

11.

12.

Dorcas OPOKI 06 JUN 199 GHA
Women's Shot Put

Jiayuan SONI

Eliana BANDEIRA

Lea RIEDEL

Emel DERELU

Miryam MAZENAUER
Malika NASREDDINOVA
Wenq YE

Rafaela Cristine MACIEL DE SOUS
Milena Jaqueline SEM
Violetta VEILAND

. SHIKSHA

Shiloh CORRALES NELSO

Quialification 1

1.
2.

3.

7.
8.

Jiayuan SON!

Lea RIEDEL

Malika NASREDDINOVA

Violetta VEILAND

Rafaela Cristine MACIEL DE SOUS
Nidhi PAWAIYA

Wayne NKOMC

Monika NEANGC

Qualification 2

1.
2.
3.

Eliana BANDEIRA
Emel DEREL

Wenqi YE

15 SEP 19¢
01 JUL 199
19 MAY 199¢
25 FEB 199
19 FEB 200
13 FEB 200
26 JUN 200
19 MAR 200:
23 JUL 199
11 AUG 199¢
12 DEC 200

06 JUL 200

15 SEP 19¢€
19 MAY 199¢
13 FEB 200
11 AUG 199t
19 MAR 200:
07 JUL 199
29 SEP 19¢

14 APR 200

01 JUL 199
25 FEB 199

26 JUN 200

NM

CHN
POR
GER
TUR
Sul

UzB
CHN
BRA
BRA
HUN
IND

PHI

CHN
GER
UzZB
HUN
BRA
IND

ZIM

CAM

18.5¢
17.4;
17.32
16.8¢
16.7¢
16.7¢
16.7C
16.3:
15.1%
14.8¢
14.4¢

14.4%

18.1¢
16.32
16.2¢
15.1¢
15.1¢
13.4(
12.0¢

10.7¢

POF 17.4Z

TUR 16.62

CHN 16.0(



7.

8.

Miryam MAZENAUER
Milena Jaqueline SEM

. SHIKSHA

Shiloh CORRALES NELSO

Claudia Jazmin TALLED!

Women's Javelin Throw
Qualification 1

1.

2.

3
4.

10.

11.

12.

Jariya WICHAIDIT
Lingdan Sl

Esra TURKMEN
Mckyla VAN DER WESTHUIZEN
Jennet MUHAMOV/#
Federica BOTTE
Napsugar ESZNYI
Sejin YUN

Fira Firliana YUNITA
Rian CarolineBOUB
Wayne NKOMC

Andreza DE OLIVEIR/

Quialification 2

1.

2.

3.

Yu LIAO

Jana VAN SCHALKWYk
Eda TUGSUZ

Gahui LEE

Jana Marie LOWK/
Chiare-Belinda SCHULEF
Ida EIKENC

Erika LUKACH

19 FEB 200
23 JUL 199
12 DEC 200
06 JUL 200.
25 FEB 199

08 MAR 199¢
12 JAN 199
20 JAN 200:
11 MAR 200:
20 JAN 199!
23 JAN 200.
11 JAN 200:
06 DEC 200
02 MAR 200:
13 JAN 200:
29 SEP 19¢

08 JUN 200

18 MAY 200(
07 MAR 200:
27 MAR 199°
28 JUL 199
13 DEC 200
02 JUN 200
25 JUN 199

31 JAN 200:

SuUl

BRA

IND

PHI

PEFR

THA
CHN
TUR
RSA
TKM
ITA

HUN
KOR
INA

USA
ZIM

BRA

CHN
RSA
TUR
KOR
GER
AUT
NOR

UKR

15.7¢
15.51]
14.4¢
13.61

10.4¢

54.9¢
54.7(
54.6¢
53.2%
51.6¢
48.3¢
43.8¢
42.4:
41.6¢
38.8¢
38.21

36.6¢

55.5¢
54.8¢
54.6:
52.0¢
52.0¢
49.9¢
48.0¢

47.71



9. Wilma BENITEZ 10 MAY 199¢ PEFR 42.7t
10. . HARITA 04 DEC 200 IND 42.1t

11. Gabriela ANDRUKONI 17 SEP 20C POL 41.6¢



02 AUG 2023

Men's 100m
Final, Wind: +1.2

1.
2.
3
4,
5.
6.

6.
8.

Kadrian GOLDSO!
Shaun MASWANGANY
Guanfeng CHE!
Yu-Sian LIN

Mateusz SIUD/

Felix FRUHN

Kayhan OZEF

Zhijian DENC

Semifinal 1 , Wind: +0.9

1.
2.

3.

7.
8.

Zhijian DENC
Mateusz SIUD/
Shota NAKAMURA
Gianno PEDD®
Jaeseong LE
Aleksandar ASKOVI(
Even MEINSET}F

Wahyt SETIAWAN

Semifinal 2 , Wind: +1.2

1.
2.

3
4.

o

Kadrian GOLDSOI
Shaun MASWANGANY
Guanfeng CHE!

Felix FRUHN

Joshua AZZOPARL
Wer-Pu CHENM

Mustafa Kemal A

08 NOV 199
01 FEB 200
05 FEB 200
03 JUN 200
05 MAY 199¢
07 AUG 200:
11 JUN 199

05 MAR 200z

05 MAR 200z
05 MAY 199¢
01 JUN 200
05 JUN 199
18 JUN 200
23 OCT 199
22 MAY 199¢

18 APR 199

08 NOV 199
01 FEB 200
05 FEB 200
07 AUG 200:
27 NOV 199¢
25 DEC 199

13 OCT 199

JAM
RSA
CHN
TPE

POL
GER
TUR

CHN

CHN
POL
JPN

RSA
KOR
GER
NOR

INA

JAM
RSA
CHN
GER
AUS
TPE

TUR

10.0¢4
10.0¢
10.1%
10.2¢
10.2¢
10.2¢
10.2¢

10.2¢

10.2¢
10.31
10.3¢
10.3¢
10.3¢
10.4:
10.4:

10.4¢

10.0¢
10.1Z
10.1¢
10.3(
10.31
10.32

10.4t



8.

Noelex HOLDEF

Semifinal 3 , Wind: +0.5

1. Yu-Sian LIN

2. Kayhan OZEF

3 Junhyeok LEI

4, Christopher IU:

S. Thuto MASASA

6. Jacob VAULA

7. Barnabas AGGER

8. Jaylan WASHINGTOI
Men's 400m
Semifinal 1

1. Joao COELH(

2. Mihai Sorin DRINGC

3. Tjaart VAN DER WALT

4, Seungkyun JO

5. Haowen ZHOL

6. llyas CANAKCI

Jun Jie Calvin QUE
Mikhail LITVIN

Semifinal 2

1. Naohro JINUSH

2. Mateusz RZENICZAK

3. Nhlanhla MASEKC

4. Keishon FRANKLIN

5. Kubilay ENCL

6. Jodo FALCAC

7. Fredrik @VERENC

21 DEC 199

03 JUN 200
11 JUN 199
15 JAN 200.
10 FEB 200
21 AUG 200(
01 AUG 200:
04 JUN 199

31 MAR 200:

04 APR 199
06 NOV 200:
05 APR 200
03 SEP 20C
04 JUL 200
07 SEP 20C
26 FEB 199

05 JAN 199

12 JUL 200.
23 JUL 199
16 NOV 200(
19 FEB 200
10 JAN 200.
16 APR 199

10 MAY 199¢

GUY

TPE

TUR
KOR
AUS
BOT
NOR
GHA

USA

POF
ROU
RSA
KOR
CHN
TUR
SGF

KAZ

JPN

POL
RSA
USA
TUR
BRA

NOR

10.5¢

10.2¢
10.3(
10.32
10.3¢
10.3¢
10.41
10.4¢

10.52

46.6(
46.9(
47.1
47.3¢
47.4]
47.4:

DNF

DQ

45.9(
46.11]
46.2¢
46.7:
46.7¢
47.4t

47.5:



8.

Semifinal 3

1.

2.

3.

Thiruben S/O THANA RAJAI

Reece HOLDEI

Kenki IMAIZUMI

Umar OSMAN

Sewekan THOVOETHII
Phenyo Bongani MAJAM.
Jose Pablo ELIZOND
Goadfrey CHANWENGC

El Hadji Malick SOUMARE

Men's 10,000m

Final

1.

2.

3.

10.
11.
12,
13.

14,

Dismas YEKC

Sezgin ATAC

Yuito YAMAMOTO
Kelvin Kimtai CHEPSIGOF
Tianyu CHENM

Omer AMACTAN
Ayetullah ASLANHAN
Zhongping CHEI
ChrisMHLANGA

Robi SYIANTURI
Wenjie WANG
Themba THINGANE
Pradeep UMAR

Rohit KUMAR

Sam CHEPTEGE

Said AMER

28 OCT 200

20 AUG 200:
26 SEP 20C
11 AUG 200:
11 SEP 20C
12 JAN 200:
20 FEB 200
16 JUN 199

19 DEC 199

09 OCT 200
21 MAR 199¢
16 MAY 2001
07 AUG 200
11 MAY 1997
05 MAY 2001
01 JAN 200.
11 MAY 200:
29 JUL 200.
08 JAN 199
04 MAY 2004
13 AUG 200:
13 JUN 200
07 JAN 200.
08 SEP 19¢

15 JUN 200

SGF

AUS
JPN

MAS
NGR
BOT
CRC
UGA

SEN

UGA
TUR
JPN
KEN
CHN
TUR
TUR
CHN
RSA
INA
CHN
RSA
IND
IND
UGA

ALG

48.0¢

45.7¢
46.01
46.0¢
46.3¢
47.4(
47.92
48.01]

DNF

28:59.2¢
29:06.6:
29:22.9¢
29:36.9¢
29:43.4¢
29:51.0¢
30:09.8t¢
30:10.7-
30:25.0¢
30:26.0¢
30:30.1°
31:27.9:
31:32.4(
34:03.7¢
DNF

DNF



Men's 400mH
Heat 1
1. Gabriele MONTEFALCONI
2. Ming-Yang PENC
3 Jakub OIEJNICZAK
4, Jun Jie Calvin QUE
S. Mohammed Duhaim AL MUAW
6. Vyacheslav ZEM
7. Samuel WIIk
8. P. Pravin KUMAF
Heat 2
1. Jiahui SON(
2. ismail NEZIF
3. Rivaldo LEACOCEK
4. Wernich VAN RENSBURC(
5. Rusleen Zikry Putra ROSE
6. A. ROHITH
7. Jordan SANTOS DE SOUZ
Jake CALUCAC
Heat 3
1. Zhiyu XIE
2. Lindukuhle GOR/
3. Mahdi PIRJAHAN
4. Adam SMOLKA
5. Jiar-Rong CHE"
6. Gustav KARLSSOI
7. Levente SOO

Heat 4

Seth AKAMPA

08 MAR 200(

10 MAY 1997
10 JUN 199
27 FEB 199
26 FEB 199
25 MAR 200:
02 MAY 199¢
31 JAN 199

15 NOV 199¢

23 FEB 200
22 JAN 200:
01 SEP 19¢
28 JUL 200:
13 MAR 200(
14 JUN 200
30 JUL 199

19 JUN 200

24 MAR 200(
31 JAN 200.
23 SEP 19¢
13 MAR 199¢
16 APR 200
20 MAR 200(

16 JAN 200:

UGA

ITA
TPE
POL
SGF
KSA
KAZ
SWE

IND

CHN
TUR
BAR
RSA
MAS
IND

BRA

PHI

CHN
RSA
IRI
CZE
TPE
SWE

HUN

DQ

49.9¢
50.1¢
50.3¢
50.4:
50.5¢
51.8¢
53.1¢

53.7:

50.4¢
51.1¢
51.3-
51.4¢
52.7i
53.17
53.4¢

DNF

50.0¢
50.2(
50.22
50.3¢
52.0¢
52.62

53.17



Berke AKCAM

Krzysztof HOLUE

Matej BALUCH

Natthaphon DANSUNGNOE
Leo KOHLDORFEF
Tshotlego FRECK

Joshua ADHEMAF

Vincent LOPE:

Men's Shot Put

Final

1.

2.

3.

10.
11.

Konrad BUKOWIECK
Szymon MAZUF

Xaver HASTENRATF
Jialiang XINC

Chengyu CHEI

GILL SAMARDEEP SINGF
Sungbin LEE

Balazs TOTH

Stefan WIELANL

Sahib SING}

Sebastian LOSCHNE

Men's Discus Throw

Final

1.

2.

3.

Oskar STACHNIF

Kai CHANG

Oussama KHENNOUS
Alessio MANNUCC

Michal FOREJ

10 APR 200
27 JUL 200t
16 OCT 200
16 SEP 19¢
29 APR 200
30 MAY 199¢
07 OCT 199

26 DEC 200

17 MAR 199’
02 SEP 19¢
18 AUG 200:
26 MAY 2001
25 OCT 200
03 JAN 200.
19 APR 200
09 MAY 200C
21 DEC 199
05 NOV 200t

22 JAN 200!

01 MAR 199¢
29 JAN 200!
28 DEC 199
07 JUL 199

13 JUL 200

TUR
POL
SVK
THA
AUT
BOT
CAN

USA

POL
POL
GER
CHN
CHN
IND

KOR
HUN
Sul

IND

SWE

POL
JAM
ALG
ITA

CZE

50.5i
50.91
51.1%
51.2¢
51.9¢
52.52

52.5¢

DQ

20.2:
19.2(
18.6¢
18.6¢
18.4¢
17.8¢
17.7(
17.3¢
17.3¢
16.9¢

16.1¢

63.0(
61.82
61.3:
61.0¢

58.8¢



10.

11.

Shichen SUI

Giorgos KONIARAKIS
Nirbhay SINGF
Jiadong XINC

Zalan STRIGENC.
Mubanga CHISHIMB/
Francois PRINSLO!
Hari BEHERA

Abdullah Mohammad AL ZANKAW

Men's Hammer Throw
Qualification 1

1.

2.

3
4.

10.

Hlib PISKUNOV
Valentin ANDREE\
Qi WANG

Décio ANDRADE
Gabor CZELLEF
Orestis NTOUSAKI
Ajay KUMAR

Luis DA SILVA
Hakon Eik LITLAND
Sadat Merzugi AJISA

Tomas VASILIAUSKAS

Qualification 2

1.

W

Mykhailo HAVRYLIUK
Dawid PILAT

Ruben ANTUNE:!
Yuxuan LIU

Benedek DOM!/

23 JUL 199
07 FEB 199
20 NOV 199¢
26 MAY 2001
25 DEC 200
29 MAY 2001
11 NOV 200:
30 DEC 199

12 MAR 200:

25 NOV 199¢
19 JAN 200:
10 FEB 200
25 JAN 199
03 JUL 199
02 MAY 200z
10 JUL 199
10 JUL 199
24 FEB 200
23 JAN 200.

28 NOV 199

19 JAN 199
06 FEB 200
05 MAY 199¢
28 AUG 200(

17 OCT 200

CHN
CYP
IND

CHN
HUN
ZAM
RSA
IND

KUW

UKR
BUL
CHN
POR
HUN
GRE
IND

BRA
NOR
MAS

LTU

UKR
POL
POF
CHN

HUN

58.1¢
55.7¢
53.9]
52.7¢
49.7¢
34.0¢
NM

NM

NM

70.8¢
70.8¢
70.4¢
70.1¢
69.6¢
69.4]
65.0¢
65.0]
63.54
59.0(

NM

70.9(
70.0¢
68.34
67.9z

67.52



10.

11.

Zhivko GOSPODINO\
Gurdev SING}H

Ivar MOISANDEF

Mohamed Abdullah AL ZAYE!

Mubeen Rashid Ibrahim AL KINL

Mohamed Adel KHAG

Women's 100m
Final , Wind: +0.2

1.
2.

3.

7.
8.

Patrizia VAN DER WEKEL}
Viktoria FORSTEF
Magdalena LINDNEF
Samantha GEDDE
Xiaojing LIANG

Talea PREPEN

Monika ROMASZKC

Anny Caroline DE BASS

Semifinal 1 , Wind: +1.1

1.
2.

3.

7.
8.

Patrizia VAN DER WEKE
Talea PREPEN

Monika ROMASZKC
Yuna MIURA

Gabriela MOURAC

Im Lan LOI

Vilde AASMO

Kwan Yi LEUNG

Semifinal 2 , Wind: +0.3

1.

2.

Viktoria FORSTEF

Magdalena LINDNEI

17 SEP 19¢€
14 AUG 200:
08 JAN 200!
17 MAR 200:
26 APR 00z

07 JAN 200

12 NOV 199¢
08 APR 200

14 APR 200
04 JUN 199

07 APR 199
28 DEC 200
13 APR 200

16 JUN 199

12 NOV 199¢
28 DEC 200
13 APR 200
03 MAR 200:
03 JUN 199
06 FEB 199
10 OCT 199

16 SEP 20C

08 APR 200

14 APR 200

BUL
IND
SWE
KSA
OMA

KUW

LUX
SVK
AUT
AUS
CHN
GER
POL

BRA

LUX
GER
POL
JPN
BRA
MAC
NOR

HKG

SVK

AUT

63.5]
59.3¢
59.1:
59.0¢
56.1:

55.5¢

11.2%
11.3¢
11.4¢
11.4¢
11.4¢
11.5¢
11.61

11.6¢

11.2¢
11.43
11.5i
11.5¢
11.62
11.7¢
11.9¢

12.5]

11.3%

11.4]



7.
8.

Samarha GEDDE:!
Mickaell MOODIE
Céline EURGI
Avantika NARALE
Yu ISHIKAWA

Phindile KUBHEKA

Semifinal 3 , Wind: +0.9

1.
2.

3.

6.
7.

Xiaojing LIANG

Anny Caroline DE BASS
Simay OZCIFTC

Mary BOAKYE

Pui Kei CHAN

Paulina PALUCH

Coralie AMBROSIN

Women's 400m

Semifinal 1
1.

2.

3.

7.

8.
Semifinal 2
1.

2.
3.

Marlie VILJOEN
Barbora MALIKOVA
Aleksandra FORMELL,
Leticia LIMA

Farida SOLIYEV#
Noémie SALAMIN
Hongfei YANGC

Golekanye Kebonye CHIKAN

Corrssia PERR
Karolina tOZOWSK£

Anny Caroline DE BASS

04 JUN 199
06 NOV 200:
22 SEP 19¢
11 JUL 200:
17 NOV 200:

02 JAN 200!

07 APR 199
16 JUN 199
24 MAR 200¢
13 AUG 200(
24 MAR 200(
03 DEC 199
17 APR 199

01 AUG 200(
30 DEC 200
27 OCT 200
30 APR 200
08 JUN 200
03 APR 199
12 OCT 200

14 MAR 200:

14 AUG 199t
28 MAY 199¢

16 JUN 199

AUS
JAM
SUI
IND
JPN

RSA

CHN
BRA
TUR
GHA
HKG
POL

SuUl

RSA
CZE
POL
BRA
UzZB
Sul

CHN

BOT

USA
POL

BRA

11.4¢
11.5¢
11.6%
11.7¢
11.9¢

12.0¢

11.4<
11.61
11.6¢
11.6¢
11.8(C
11.9C

11.9¢

52.9¢
53.0¢
53.2¢
53.91
53.9¢
54.3¢
54.8¢

54.8¢

53.2¢
53.2¢

53.2¢



o

7.

8.

Angeliqgue STRYDON
Ajda KAUCIC
Anna @bakke LANG|

LamiyaVALIYEVA

Laura Tietje Johanna VAN DER VEE

Women's 800m

Heat 1
1.

2.

3
4.

o

6.
7.

Margarita KOCZANOW/
Laura PELLICORC(
Hongjiao WL

Malin Ingeborg NYFOR
Michaela OOSTHUIZEI
Marvorous ORISHAB/
Gabriella K. SZAB(C

Laxita SANDILEA

Knight ACIRU

Charne SWAR
Veronica VANCARDC
Amanda Marie FRYNE
Roukia MOUIC
Chunling WL

Soud-thasmy MOUSS,

Women's 400mH

Semifinal 1

1.

2.

3.

Alice MURARO
Marlene SANTO:

Sara MATC

01 FEB 200
28 NOV 200:
22 AUG 199¢
05 APR 200

25 JAN 200t

01 FEB 199
24 DEC 200
25 JUL 200:
12 JUL 199
12 DEC 199
26 AUG 200:
18 SEP 20C
13 FEB 200

03 SEP 19¢
02 JAN 200:
26 SEP 20C
13 SEP 19¢
01 JAN 200:
03 JUL 200.

21 DEC 200

14 AUG 200(
24 OCT 199
23 DEC 200

RSA
SLO
DEN
AZE

NOR

POL
ITA
CHN
NOR
RSA
UGA
HUN

IND

UGA
RSA
Sul

NOR
ALG
CHN

COM

ITA
BRA

HUN

53.3¢
54.4¢
54.8]
54.8¢

55.7¢

2:06.0°
2:06.3:
2:06.9¢
2:07.1¢
2:07.2¢
2:08.2:
2:10.2¢

2:10.5(

2:07.2¢
2:07.3.
2:07.6¢
2:08.1¢
2:08.8¢
2:14.3¢

2:54.7:

56.5¢
56.97

57.3¢



4, Oksana AESCHBACHE 25JUN199 SUI 57.9¢

S. Adelina ZEM< 25DEC 199 KAZ 58.0¢
6. Hongyan WANC 14 NOV 199¢ CHN 59.0;
7. Martha RASMUSSEI 10 JUL 200: DEN 59.0¢
8. Yu-Chieh LIN 08 SEP 19¢ TPE 1:02.7:
Semifinal 2
1. Karin DISCH 03 MAY 1997 SUI  57.5¢
2. Daniela LEDECK/ 04 NOV 199¢ SVK 57.5¢
3. Gezelle MAGERMAN 21 APR 199 RSA 57.5¢
4. Ami YAMAMOTO 19 APR 200 JPN 57.5¢
5. Natalia WOSZTYI 29 AUG 199¢ POL 58.0-
6. Yijia FU 13 MAY 2001 CHN 58.9¢
7. Laura DOBRANSZKY 24 JUL 200 HUN 1:00.5¢
8. J. DHIVYA 31 JAN 199 IND 1:01.2¢
Women's Long Jump
Final
1. Nikola HOROWSK/# 03 JAN 200. POL 6.6( -0.2
2. Magdalena BOKUI 29 MAY 199¢ POL 6.41 +0.1
3. Bhagavatt BHAVANI 19 DEC 199 IND 6.3z -0.€
4. Merle HOMEIEF 27 AUG 199¢ GER 6.2¢ -0.5
5. Sijia GUC 14 FEB 199 CHN 6.24 -0.€
6. Isabel POSC 28 FEB 200 AUT 6.24 -0.4
7. Lee-Jasmin RIECKI 25 APR 200 GER 6.2z -0.4
8. Alysse LOWE 29 JUN 200 AUS 6.1 -0.7
9. Karmen FOUCHI 02 JAN 200: RSA 6.07 -0.5
10. Annie MCGUIRE 13 JUN 200 AUS 6.0% -1.1
11. Thaina GUERINO 04 MAR 1999 BRA 6.02 -0.9

FERNANDES



12. Shihui HUA
Combined Events - B

Men's 100m
Combined 1 , Wind: +0.2
1. Vilém STRASKY
2. Jannis WOLF
3. Pedro DE OLIVEIR/
4, Yesen CHEI
5. Gjert Hgie SJURSE
6. Jese PERE
7. Colby EDDOWESC
Combined 2 , Wind: +0.1
1. Zhipeng WANC
2. Yaman DEE!I
3. Shen+Hsuan TINC
4, JoseMatteo CRISOSTOM!
5. Hadyn BIELINC
6. Jonas BJERREMAN

Combined 3 , Wind: +0.7

1. Alec DIAMOND

2. Henrique MOTT/

3. Stalin JOE:

4. Edgaras BENKUNSKA

5. Suttisak SINGKHOI

6. Cher-Yu WANG
Men's 400m
Combined 1

1. Yesen CHEL!

01 AUG 200:

03 JUL 199
16 MAY 199¢
18 JAN 199
23 JUN 200
09 JAN 200!
09 NOV 199

15 AUG 200:

08 MAY 2001
10 MAR 199¢
13 FEB 199
23 APR 200
01 JAN 200:

26 MAY 199¢

09 AUG 199
12 JAN 200.
01 JUN 199
28 MAY 199¢
05 OCT 199

12 DEC 199

23 JUN 200

CHN

CZE
GER
BRA
CHN
NOR
RSA

AUS

CHN
IND
TPE
PHI
USA

DEN

AUS
BRA
IND
LTU
THA

TPE

CHN

5.9t

10.8(
10.8¢4
10.8¢
10.9¢
11.0¢
11.1C

11.2]

10.9¢
11.42
11.7¢
12.2(
12.32

18.7¢

10.9¢
10.9¢
11.02
11.17
11.1¢

12.0;

50.6(

-0.€

88¢
874
85(
83¢
814

874
76¢

69:<

86<
862
85¢€
834

83z

787



2. Shen+Hsuan TINC

3. Jose Matteo CRISOSTON
Combined 2

1. Yaman DEEI

2. Edgaras BENKUNSKA

3. Suttisak SINGKHO!

Jannis WOIFF

Combined 3

1. Alec DIAMOND

2. Pedro DE OLIVEIR/

3. Jesse PERE

4, Vilém STRASKY

5. Gjert Hgie SJURSE

6. Stalin JOE!
Men's High Jump
Combined 1

1. Yesen CHEI

2. Edgaras BENKUNSKA

3. Vilém STRASKY

4. Alec DIAMOND

5. Jesse PERE

6. Yaman DEE!

7. Hadyn BIELINC
Combined 2

1. Suttisak SINGKHOI

2. Pedo DE OLIVEIRA

3. Shen+Hsuan TINC

4, Jannis WOLF

5. Gjert Hgie SJUREN

13 FEB 199

23 APR 200

10 MAR 199¢
28 MAY 199¢
05 OCT 199

16 MAY 199¢

09 AUG 199
18 JAN 199
09 NOV 199
03 JUL 199
09 JAN 200!

01 JUN 199

23 JUN 200
28 MAY 199¢
03 JUL 199!
09 AUG 199
09 NOV 199
10 MAR 199¢

01 JAN 200:

05 OCT 199
18 JAN 199
13 FEB 199
16 MAY 199¢

09 JAN 200t

TPE

PHI

IND
LTU
THA

GER

AUS
BRA
RSA
CZE
NOR

IND

CHN
LTU
CZE
AUS
RSA
IND

USA

THA
BRA
TPE

GER

NOR

53.4¢

56.4¢

49.9¢
50.2¢

54.6¢

DQ

48.71
48.8:
48.8i
49.4;
50.01]

50.6¢

2.0¢
2.0¢
1.9¢
1.9¢
1.9¢
1.9¢

1.84

1.87
1.87
1.84
1.81

1.7¢

662

941

81¢
804

61c

87¢
87¢
794

74C
74C

661

687
687
661
63€
61C



5.

7.

Stalin JOE:!

Jose Matteo CRISOSTON

Men's Long Jump

Combined 1

1. Alec DIAMOND

2. Jesse PERE

3. Colby EDDOWE!

4. Jannis WOLF

5. Vilém STRASKY

6. Yesen CHE!

7. Suttisak SINGKHOI

8. Gjert Hgie SJURSE

9. Stalin JOE:!
Cher-Yu WANG

Combined 2

1. Pedro DE OLIVEIR/

2. Zhipeng WANC

3. Yaman DEEI

4, Edgaras
BENKUNSKAS

5. Shen+Hsuan TINC

6. Henrigue MOTT/#

7. Jose Matteo
CRISOSTOMC

8. Hadyn BIELINC

Jonas BJERREMAN

Men's Shot Put
Combined 1

1.

Edgaras BENKUNSKA

01 JUN 199

23 APR 200
09 AUG 199 AUS
09 NOV 199 RSA
15 AUG 200: AUS
16 MAY 199¢ GER
03 JUL 199 CZE
23 JUN 200 CHN
05 OCT 199 THA
09 JAN 200! NOR
01 JUN 199 IND
12 DEC 199 TPE
18 JAN 199 BRA
08 MAY 2001 CHN
10 MAR 199¢ IND
28 MAY 1999 LTU
13 FEB 199 TPE
12 JAN 200. BRA
23 APR 2000 PHI
01 JAN 200: USA
26 MAY 199¢ DEN

28 MAY 199¢

IND

PHI

7.54
7.3¢
7.3C
7.3C
7.2¢€
7.21
7.21
7.2C
6.3z

NM

7.3¢
7.0¢€
6.7¢

6.59

6.5(C
6.4z

5.65

5.6<

NM

LTU

1.7¢

1.6¢

94¢
90¢
88¢
88¢
87¢
864
864
862

657

90¢
82¢
764

718

14.8¢

61C

48¢

-1.€
-0.7

-1.0



2. Suttisak SINGKHOI

3. Joras BJERREMANI

4. Alec DIAMOND

5. Vilém STRASKY

6. Yesen CHEL!

7. Jannis WOLF

8. Gjert Hgie SJUISEN

0. Pedro DE OLIVEIR/
Zhipeng WANC

Combined 2

1. Jesse PERE

2. Shen+Hsuan TINC

3. Cher-Yu WANG

4. Stalin JOE!

5. Jose Matteo CRISOSTOMN

6. Colby EDDOWE

7. Henrique MOTT/

8. Yaman DEEI

9. Hadyn BIELINC

05 OCT 199
26 MAY 199¢
09 AUG 199
03 JUL 199
23 JUN 200
16 MAY 199¢
09 JAN 200!
18 JAN 199

08 MAY 2001

09 NOV 199
13 FEB 199
12 DEC 199
01 JUN 199
23 APR 200
15 AUG 200:
12 JAN 200.
10 MAR 199¢

01 JAN 200:

THA
DEN
AUS
CZE

CHN
GER
NOR
BRA

CHN

RSA
TPE
TPE
IND
PHI
AUS
BRA
IND

USA

14.3¢
14.01
13.67
13.5¢
13.3
12.7¢
12.7(¢
12.2¢

DNS

12.8¢
12.4:
12.1¢
11.9%
11.0¢
11.0¢
10.9¢
10.6¢4

10.22

70€
701

69C

66C
632
61¢
60%
54¢
54¢
54t
524

49¢



03 AUG 2023

Men's 200m
Heat 1, Wind: +0.6

1.
2.
3.

4.

5.

Andrea FEDERIC

t ukaszZOK

Murtadha Azhar Hameed AL-

KEMAWEE
Jonathan NYEP

Patrick BANDA

Heat 2, Wind: -0.2

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.

Jan VOLKC

Batuhan ALTINTAS

Isaac Benjamin JOSEF
Jiwon SO

Shimar Emmanuel VELLOZ
Faisal Salah ALSA|

James MANAMUGABE

Heat 3, Wind: +0.2

1.
2.
3
4,
5.

6.

7.

Amlan BORGOHAIN
Yuefr-Chur SUNC
Keishon FRANKLIN
Marizuk SHAIBU
lan-Gheorghe VIERLI

Chun Ho MAK

Salim Mahfoodh Khamis A-JADEEDI

Heat 4, Wind: +1.3

1.
2.
3.

Christopher IU:
Bradley LESTRADE

Mohammad Jahir RAYHA

24FEB199 ITA  20.6¢
17 MAY 2001 POL 21.2¢

04 DEC 2000 IRQ 21.65

26 MAR 199¢ MAS 21.7¢

31DEC 199 ZAM 22.5;

02 NOV 199¢ SVK 20.9¢
28 APR 199 TUR 21.1%
03 FEB 2000 HAI  21.6]
16 JAN 200 KOR 21.6¢
08 JAN 199 GUY 22.9¢
11 JUN 200 KSA 23.3-

07 AUG 200t BDI  24.1¢

25APR 199 IND 21.0C
190CT 199 TPE 21.2¢
19 FEB 2000 USA 21.3¢
07 SEP 20C GHA 21.8¢
07 MAY 2001 MDA 21.9]
07 FEB 200 HKG 22.2(

23 0CT 200 OMA 22.5¢

10 FEB 2000 AUS 21.01
22 APR 200 SUI  21.1¢

25 APR 200 BAN 21.3¢



5. Ka In VONC
6. ALBO JASIM AKTHAM YOUNUS
HUSSEIN
7. Carlos MORAI¢
Heat 5, Wind: +1.1
1. Tsebo MATSOS(
2. Aoi INAGE
3 Gaofei SU
4, Phenyo Bongani MAJAM.
5. Leonardo Batista DE OLIVEIR
6. Ryan PRAHARS!
7. Sharif OLIPA
Heat 6, Wind: +0.2
1. Haibin YAN
2. Felix FRUHN
3. Jodo FALCAC
4, Muhammad Aqgil YASMIN
5. Almat TULEBAEV
6. Virupakshappa Anga SHASHIKANTH
Heat 7, Wind: -0.1
1. Eckhart POTGIETE
2. Yen-Ming WU
3. Yudai NISH|
4, Jaeseong LE
5. Noelex HOLDEF
6. Tamer SALE}
7. Peter MASAB/

Wallace AFLAMAH

Heat 8, Wind: +1.6

27 NOV 199¢
01 JUL 200t

04 APR 2001

26 JUN 200

27 MAY 199¢
06 APR 200
19 APR 200
12 JAN 200:
08 DEC 200
18 OCT 199

15 OCT 199

08 JAN 200:
07 AUG 200:
16 APR 199
28 OCT 199
21 NOV 200(

24 JUN 200

13 JUN 200
10 DEC 199
02 JUL 200t
18 JUN 200
21 DEC 199
08 AUG 200

10 MAY 199¢

GHA

MAC

IRQ

CPV

RSA
JPN
CHN
BOT
BRA
SGF

UGA

CHN
GER
BRA
MAS
KAZ

IND

RSA
TPE
JPN
KOR
GUY
LBN

UGA

21.4¢
21.8¢

22.16

22.4¢

20.7¢
20.8¢
20.9¢
21.4¢
21.7¢
21.9i

22.4¢

21.0¢
21.2¢
21.3¢
21.8i
22.01]

22.1%

20.82
20.8¢
20.8¢
21.2(
21.3¢
21.7¢

22.4¢



James WILLIAMSOM

2. tukaszZAK

3. Vitaliy ZEMS

4. Jakub NEME(

5. Ivan GALUSCO

6. San Lok LEUNC

7. Chantivea YATPITOL

Herve Orly CUBAHIRC

Men's 400m
Final

1. Joao COELH(

2. Reece HOLDEI

3. Mihai Sorin DFINGO

4. Naohiro JINUSH

5. Mateusz RZENICZAK

6. Nhlanhla MASEKC

7. Umar OSMAN

8. Kenki IMAIZUMI
Men's 1500m
Final

1. Benoit CAMPION

2. Oussama CHERRA

3 Yervand NKRTCHYAN

4. Emmanuel OTIN

S. Nuno PEREIR/

6. Marcel TOBLEF

7. Dezhu LIL

Leo MAGNUSSOM

13 JAN 200:
31 MAY 1997
29 MAR 199¢
05 FEB 200
16 JUL 200.
10 OCT 199
10 JUL 200

30 OCT 199

04 APR 199
20 AUG 200:
06 NOV 200:
12 JUL 200.
23 JUL 199
16 NOV 200(
11 AUG 200:

26 SEP 20C

12 FEB 199
06 MAR 200(
11 JUN 199
09 AUG 199
27 NOV 200(
13 SEP 20C
16 SEP 20C
04 FEB 199

USA
POL
KAZ
SVK
MDA
HKG
CAM

BDI

POF
AUS
ROU
JPN

POL

RSA
MAS

JPN

FRA
ALG
ARM
UGA
POF
AUT
CHN

SWE

21.0¢
21.07
21.3¢
21.4¢
21.5¢
22.11

22.6¢

DQ

44.7¢
44.7¢
45.21
45.5¢
45.82
46.1%
46.4]

47.1¢

3:38.6:
3:40.6¢
3:40.6¢
3:41.3:
3:41.5¢
3:41.6¢
3:42.5¢

3:42.6¢



9. Ali ldow HASSAN
10. Nursultan KENESHBEKO'
11. Dongsheng XiII
12. Flavien SZO"
Men's 400mH
Semifinal 1
1. Ming-Yang PENC
2. Berke AKCAM
3. Zhiyu XIE
4. Mahdi PIRJAHAN
5. Krzysztof HOLUE
6. Natthaphon DANSUNGNOE
7. Adam SMOLKA
8. Rivaldo LEACOCEK
Semifinal 2
1. Gabriele MONTEFALCONI
2. Ismail NEZIF
3 Lindukuhle GOR/
4. Matej BALUCH
S. Jiahui SON(
6. Mohammed Duhaim AL MUAW
7. Jakub OLEJNICZAL
8. Jun Jie Calvin QUE
Men's 3000mSC
Final
1. Jens MERGENTHALEI
2. Nick JAGEF
3. Atsushi SHOBL

01 JUL 199
25 MAR 200(
14 JAN 200.

06 SEP 20C

10 JUN 199
10 APR 200
24 MAR 200(
23 SEP 19¢
27 JUL 200
16 SEP 19¢
13 MAR 199¢

01 SEP 19¢

10 MAY 1997
22 JAN 200:
31 JAN 200.
16 OCT 200
23 FEB 200
25 MAR 200:
27 FEB 199

26 FEB 199

13 JUN 199
22 AUG 199¢
16 DEC 200

SOM
KGZ
CHN

FRA

TPE
TUR
CHN
IRI
POL
THA
CZE

BAR

ITA

TUR
RSA
SVK
CHN
KSA
POL

SGF

GER
GER

JPN

3:43.47
3:43.5¢
3:45.2¢

3:48.2:

48.9i
49.0¢
49.2¢
49.3:
49.3¢
50.71
51.41

51.6¢

49.1¢
49.5]
49.5]
49.5¢
49.7¢
49.92
50.0¢

51.7i

8:38.4:
8:40.5:

8:40.8¢



10.
11.
12.

13.

Damian ViCF
Omar SERAIC}H
Baptiste GUYO!
Loris PELLAZ
Liam CASHIN
Fudong WANC
Matthew FORRESTE
Wonbeen PARI
Yue ZHANG
Klemen VILHAR
Abdullah TUGLUK

Lovro NEDELJKOVIC

Men's High Jump

Final

10.
11.
12,

13.

Vladyslav LAVSKYY
Chac-Hsuan FL
Roman PETRUI
Gergely TORO}
Wei-Chih TSAI
Breyton POOLI
Tejaswin SHANK/R
Zhen WANC
Alperen ACET

Long CHENM

Tawan KAEWKAM
Brian RAATS

Sébastien MICHEAI

Men's Triple Jump

14 AUG 199¢
16 MAR 199°
17 JAN 200.
16 MAR 199¢
06 OCT 199
20 MAR 200(
25 SEP 20C
02 MAY 2001
29 NOV 199¢
05 FEB 199
27 JUN 199

05 JUN 200

16 MAR 200(
14 DEC 200
09 NOV 200¢
13 MAR 200:
23 JAN 200.
23 MAR 200(
21 DEC 199
07 OCT 200
02 APR 199
13 NOV 200:
30 SEP 19¢
17 JAN 200.

03 MAY 199¢

CZE
ALG
FRA
SuUl

AUS
CHN
RSA
KOR
CHN
SLO
TUR

CRC

UKR
TPE

UKR
HUN
TPE

RSA
IND

CHN
TUR
CHN
THA
RSA

FRA

8:41.5(
8:43.6:
8:47.1¢
8:49.0¢
8:55.3¢
9:00.9¢
9:03.8¢
9:09.6¢
9:19.0¢
9:27.8¢
DNF

DNF

2.2t
2.2C
2.2
2.2C
2.2(C
2.1¢
2.1t
2.1¢
2.1t
2.1¢
2.1t
2.1C

2.0t



Final

10.

11.

Wen SL

Necati EF

Huafeng HUANC
Connor MURPHY
Adem BOUALBANI
Razvan Cristian GREC
Aiden HINSON

Andre ANURA

Felipe 1IZIDORC

Hamid Reza Kl/

Ulisses Mateus SILVA COST

Yevgeniy KISSELE\

Men's Decathlon

Final
1.

2.

3
4.

10.

11.

Vilém STRASKY
Edgaris BENKUNSKAS
Alec DIAMOND

Yesen CHEI

Gjert Hgie SJURSE
Pedro DE OLIVEIR/
Jesse PERE

Yaman DEEI
SheniHsuan TINC
Stalin JOE:!

Jose Matteo CRISOSTON
Suttisak SINGKHOI

Hadyn BIELINC

10 FEB 199
24 FEB 199
27 DEC 200
22 OCT 200
18 JAN 200.
23 DEC 199
05 JUN 200
12 JUN 199
01 OCT 200
04 FEB 200
11 FEB 199

27 JAN 199

CHN
TUR
CHN
AUS
ALG
ROU
AUS
MAS
BRA
IRI

BRA

KAZ

03 JUL 199
28 MAY 199¢
09 AUG 199
23 JUN 200
09 JAN 200!
18 JAN 199
09 NOV 199
10 MAR 199¢
13 FEB 199
01 JUN 199
23 APR 200
05 OCT 199

01 JAN 200:

17.01
16.8¢
16.7¢
16.4(
16.17
16.0¢
16.04
15.8¢
15.7¢
15.5]
14.92

NM

CZE
LTU
AUS
CHN
NOR
BRA
RSA
IND
TPE
IND
PHI
THA

USA

-0.1
+0.c
+0.4
0.C

+0.2
-0.2
+0.2
+0.7
-04
0.C

-0.2

792¢
787¢
7812
7671
719¢
7191
692¢
6891
6512
639:
512¢
DNF

DNF



Jannis WOLF

Colby EDDOWE!
Cher-Yu WANG
Jonas BJERREMAN
Henrique MOTT/

Zhipeng WANC

Women's 200m
Heat 1, Wind: -0.6

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

Banele SHABANGL

Carla BULL

Marte PETTERSE

Bo-Ya ZHANG

Laura Tietje Johanna VAN DER VEE

Chelmi PRATHYUSH/

Heat 2, Wind: +0.5

1.

2.

3.

Nikola HOROWSK/#

Simay OZCIFTC

Jacent NYAMAHUNCE

Gayane CHILOYAm

Victoria Funmilayo ARANSIOL/
Hajer Said Hamood A-HABSI

Lushomo MUKAKANGA

Heat 3, Wind: +0.7

1.

2.

3.

Leticia LIMA
Lovina EWUS
Yuting LI
Melani BOSC

Alexandra ZALYUBOVSKAYA

16 MAY 199¢
15 AUG 200:
12 DEC 199
26 MAY 199¢
12 JAN 200.

08 MAY 2001

31 JUL 200:
27 JUN 200
30 APR 199
03 MAR 200!
25 JAN 200t

07 JAN 200:

03 JAN 200.
24 MAR 200¢
02 DEC 199
27 SEP 20C
27 OCT 200
31 JAN 199

06 MAR 199

30 APR 200
15 MAY 200:¢
03 MAY 200z
03 SEP 20C
27 SEP 20C

GER
AUS
TPE

DEN
BRA

CHN

RSA
AUS
NOR
TPE

NOR

IND

POL
TUR
UGA
ARM
NGR
OMA

ZAM

BRA
GHA
CHN
CRC
KAZ

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

23.4¢
23.6¢
23.92
24.0¢
24.7¢

24.8:

23.7]
23.9(
24.5]
24.61
24.9¢

26.9¢
DQ

23.9¢
24 .42
24.4:
24.9¢

25.2]



6.

7.

Sonita Fatmata KAMAR.

Sin Lan CHAC

Heat 4, Wind: +0.8

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.

Kristie EDWARDS

Corrssia PERR

Joviale MBISH#

Chaima OUANI¢

Golekanye Kebonye CHIKAT
Simran Deep KAUI

Ivanesia DJEDJ

Heat 5, Wind: +1.0

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.

Marlena GRANASZEWSK;
TaleaPREPEN:!

Fuka IDOABIGAIL

Liling CHANG

Toni CANFALL

Kristina KORYAGINA

Alsu HABIBULINA

Heat 6, Wind: +0.7

1.
2.
3

4,
5.

6.
7.

Gabriela MOURA(

Céline EURGI

Elif POLAT

Manaka MIUR#
Elizabetl-Ann Shee Ru TAI
Pui Kwan TANC

Rose DRARL

Heat 7, Wind: -0.5

1.

Louise WIELANLC

09 MAR 200t

25 OCT 200

24 FEB 200
14 AUG 199t
31 OCT 200
19 MAR 199¢
14 MAR 200:
01 AUG 199¢

05 NOV 200:

08 JUN 199
28 DEC 200
15 JUN 200
11 DEC 200
16 OCT 199
28 OCT 199
10 APR 200

03 JUN 199
22 SEP 19¢
23 JAN 199!
14 FEB 200
23 SEP 20C
30 OCT 199
02 FEB 199

21 JAN 200!

SLE

25.7(

MAC 26.6:

AUS
USA
RSA
ALG
BOT
IND

CPV

POL
GER
JPN
TPE
USA
KAZ

TKM

BRA
Sul
TUR
JPN
SGF
HKG

UGA

23.6(
24.0¢
24.2]
24 4¢
24.7:
25.37

26.92

23.3¢
23.4¢
24.1¢
24.5¢
24.8¢
24.9(

26.9¢

23.8¢
24.0;
24.3¢
24.5¢
24.6¢
25.0(

27.3:

GER 23.6¢



W

6.
7.

Women
Final

1.
2.

3.

7.
8.

Women
Final

1.
2.
3
4,
5.
6.
7.

8

Women
Heat 1

1.

Magdalena LININER
Yanting CAl

Mary BOAKYE
Boitshepo MOLO
Djamila ZINE

Juha KIV

's 400m

Marlie VILJOEN
Corrssia PERR

Barbora MALIKOVA
Aleksandra FORMELL,
Leticia LIMA

Anny Caroline DE BASS
Karolina tOZOWSK#

Angelique STRYDON

's 800m

Laura PELLICORC(
Knight ACIRU

Charne SWAR
Margarita KOCZANOW/
Michaela OOSTHUIZEI
Veronica VANCARDC
Hongjiao WL

Malin Ingeborg NYFOR

's 5000m

Xiuzhen MA

14 APR 200

11 NOV 200t
13 AUG 200t
20 MAY 200(¢
17 MAR 199’

16 JAN 200.

01 AUG 200(
14 AUG 199t
30 DEC 200
27 OCT 200
30 APR 200
16 JUN 199
28 MAY 199¢

01 FEB 200

24 DEC 200
03 SEP 19¢
02 JAN 200.
01 FEB 199
12 DEC 199
26 SEP 20C
25 JUL 200:

12 JUL 199

05 JUL 200t

AUT
CHN
GHA
BOT
ALG

KOR

RSA
USA
CZE
POL
BRA
BRA
POL

RSA

ITA
UGA
RSA
POL
RSA
SuUl
CHN

NOR

CHN

23.91]
24.0¢
24.07
25.45
25.72

25.7¢

52.3¢
52.62
52.6¢
53.01
53.0¢4
53.1¢
53.1¢

53.7¢

2:04.2(
2:04.3¢
2:04.7:
2:04.8¢
2:06.2¢
2:07.1¢
2:07.3(

2:08.5¢

16:30.0¢



W

Heat 2

9.
10.

Nicola JANSE"R

Ainuska KALIL KYZY
Risa YAMAZAKI

Burcu SUBATAN

Leila HADJI

Estefania ARSTIZABAL
Rajabmo ABDULLOEV/#

Poonam Dinkar SONUN

Holly CAMPBELL

Yuyu XIA

Violette NDAYIKENGURUKIYE
Tomo MURAMATSU

Mariana MACHADC

Amalie SATE!

Line Kalstrup SCHUL.

Derya KUNUF

Rinkee DHANYA

Novia NurNIRWANI

Women's 100mH

Heat 1, Wind: -0.2

1.

2.

3
4.

Jyothi YARRAJ

Klaudia WOJTUNIK

Tereza Elena SINOV

Sevval AYAZ

Le HSL

Vitoria Sena BATISTA ALVES

Eva MURN

05 APR 200
09 DEC 200
29 AUG 200:
22 NOV 199
01 JAN 199
03 OCT 200
18 AUG 200

04 APR 200

27 JUN 199
01 MAR 199¢
25 MAY 199¢
25 MAY 200z
12 NOV 200(
01 DEC 199
18 JUL 199
01 SEP 19¢
23 JUN 200

28 NOV 199¢

28 AUG 199¢
15 MAY 199¢
17 AUG 200:
25 SEP 20C

17 MAY 200:¢
11 MAR 199¢

03 DEC 200

RSA
KGZ
JPN

TUR
FRA
COL
TIK

IND

AUS
CHN
BDI
JPN
POF
NOR
DEN
TUR
IND

INA

IND
POL
CZE
TUR
TPE
BRA

SLO

16:39.4¢
16:55.8¢
16:58.9°
17:23.2.
17:29.8¢
18:16.2:
20:21.7

DNF

16:42.4!
16:54.0¢
16:54.4¢
17:10.6¢
17:11.2(
17:11.3
17:11.6°
17:16.5!
17:21.4

17:56.7:

13.12
13.31]
13.3¢
13.5]
13.5¢
13.8¢

DNF



Heat 2, Wind: +0.5

1.
2.

3.

7.
8.

Viktoria FORSTEF
Emily BRITTON
Weronika NAGEC
Anni SIIRTOLA
Pragyan PRASAN
Dina AULIA
Ayaka ITC

Adekola T. OLUWAPELUM

Heat 3, Wind: +1.1

1.
2.
3
4,
5.

6.

7.

Anna TOTH

Yuwei LIN

Imogen BRESLIT

Antoinette VAN DER MERWI
Selina VON JACKOWSK
Shih Ting LIN

Candela BELAUSTEGL

Heat 4, Wind: -0.5

1.

2.

3.

Yanni WU
Veronica BESAN/
Saara KESKITALC
Victoria RAUSCF
Adeyah BRIWSTEF

Meret Annabelle BAUMGARTNE]

Women's 400mH

Final
1.

2.
3.

Alice MURARO
Marlene SANTO:!

Sara MATC

08 APR 200
2001

27 JUN 200

12 SEP 19¢

19 DEC 199
03 AUG 200
04 JUN 200

21 NOV 200!

20 NOV 200
02 MAY 199¢
20 JUN 200
27 JAN 200.
10 DEC 199
13 MAY 199¢

05 JUN 200

28 JUL 199
15 SEP 20C
03 JUL 200t
26 JUN 199
20 DEC 200

26 OCT 200

14 AUG 200(
24 OCT 199

23 DEC 200

SVK
AUS
POL
FIN
IND
INA
JPN

NGR

HUN
CHN
AUS
RSA
Sul
TPE

ARG

CHN
ITA
FIN
LUX
BAR

SuUl

ITA
BRA

HUN

13.11
13.3¢
13.4%
13.5¢
13.7¢
13.8i
14.1¢

19.1%

13.1¢
13.1¢
13.37
13.4%
13.7¢
14.1¢

15.0¢

12.9¢
13.0¢
13.4]
13.52

14.0¢

DQ

55.4¢
56.4¢

56.5¢



7.

8.

Daniela LEDECK/
Ami YAMAMOTO
Gezelle MAGERMANM
Karin DISCF

Oksana AESHBACHER

Women's Triple Jump
Qualification 1

1.

2.

3
4.

7.
9.

10.

Adrianna LASKOWSK/
Anastasia SENCHI
Jessica KAHAR/

Nan JIANC

Parinya CHUAIMAROEN(

Khushnoza SHAVKATOV/

Gizem AKGOz
Mallala ANUSHA
Mirieli SANTOS

Amtul REHMAN

Quialification 2

1.

2.

3.

10.

Tugba DANISMAZ
Diana ZACAINOVA
Karolina MEODAWSKA
Akari FUNADA

Shihui HUA

Desleigh OWUSI
Sawant POORV,

Vera Chan SHANNOM

Nurul ASHIKIN

Whaylla Ester DE OLIVEIR;,

04 NOV 199¢ SVK 56.71
19 APR200 JPN 57.1¢
21 APR 199 RSA 57.3¢
03 MAY 1997 SUI 57.5]
25JUN 199 SUI 58.3¢
02 MAR 199¢ POL 13.37 -0.€
02 JAN 199 MDA 13.2¢ -0.€
01 AUG 200: FIN  13.21 -1.€
05 NOV 199! CHN 13.0¢ -0.€
16 DEC 199 THA 12.9¢ -0.2
11 JUN 200 UzB 12.7¢ +0.z
05 JAN 200. TUR 12.5: -0.€
10 JUL 200. IND 12.52 -0.7
01 APR 199 BRA 12.4¢ -1.72
07 JUL 200. PAK 11.1¢ -0.&
10 SEP 19¢€ TUR 14.01 -0.7
20 JUN 199 LTU 13.7¢ +0.4
04 OCT 199 POL 13.27 -2.1
27 AUG 200t JPN  13.2¢ -0.t
01 AUG 200 CHN 13.2¢ -0.€
20 SEP 20C AUS 13.0¢ -0.2
23 JAN 200t IND 12.8]7 -1.1
19 AUG 199t HKG 12.5% -1.¢
15 JUL 200! MAS 12.5¢ -1.2
24 AUG 200: BRA 11.8: +1.C



Women's Hammer Throw
Quialification 1

1.
2.

3.

8.
9.

Jiangyan L

Raika MURAKAMI
Ya-Chien YL

Kiira VAANANEN

Xiu Mei GRACE WONC
Leandri GEEI

. MAYA

Weranga Thisarani LOKU PATTIYAC

Uzma AZAM

Quialification 2

1.
2.

3.

7.
8.

Xinying XU
AleksandrasSMIECH
Olena KHAMAZA
Cecilia DESIDER
Marga CUMMINC
Sara FORSSEL
Tanya CHAUDHARY

Shiloh CORRALES NELSO

Women's Javelin Throw

Final
1.

2.

3
4.

Eda TUGSUZ

Lingdan Sl

Jana VAN SCHALKWYkK

Esra TURKMEN

Mckyla VAN DER WESTHUIZEN

Jariya WICHAIDIT

22 MAY 199¢
13 JAN 200.
20 APR 199
06 JAN 199
18 JAN 200!
14 JUL 199
20 FEB 200
13 AUG 199t
28 JUN 199

17 FEB 199
02 OCT 199
23 DEC 200
23 MAY 199¢
12 OCT 199
19 NOV 200(
21 SEP 20C

06 JUL 200.

27 MAR 199°
12 JAN 199
07 MAR 200:
20 JAN 200:
11 MAR 200:

08 MAR 199¢

CHN
JPN
TPE
FIN
MAS
RSA
IND
SR

PAK

CHN
POL
UKR
ITA

RSA
SWE
IND

PHI

TUR
CHN
RSA
TUR
RSA

THA

68.7¢
63.6<
62.1;
61.9¢
57.7(
56.3¢
51.5¢
41.1(

35.5i

66.9¢
66.37
62.4:
59.4¢
58.4%
57.41
54.2i

52.5¢

59.0¢
57.8i
57.4¢
56.0(
55.8¢

54.5¢



10.
11.

12,

Combined Events - B

Men's 1500m
Combined
1. Yaman DEEI
2. Stalin JOE:
3. Vilém STRASKY
4. Pedro DE OLIVEIR/
5. Edgaras BENKUNSKA
6. Alec DIAMOND
7. Yesen CHEL!
8. Gjert Hgie SJURSE
9. Jesse PERE
10. Shen+Hsuan TINC
11. Jose Matteo CRISOSTOMN
Men's 110mH

Yu LIAO

Jana Marie LOWK/
Gahui LEE

Jennet MUHAMOV/#
Federica BOTTE

ChiareBelinda SCHULEF

Combined 1 , Wind: +0.5

1.

2.

3
4.

Vilém STRASKY
Yesen CHEI

Edgaras BENKUNSKA
Gjert Hgie SJURSE
Alec DIAMOND

SuttisakSINGKHON

18 MAY 200C CHN 54.1;

13DEC 200 GER 52.7:

28 JUL 199 KOR 50.77

20 JAN 199 TKM 49.61]

23 JAN 200. ITA  48.7¢

02JUN 200 AUT 46.2i
10 MAR 199¢ IND 4:36.5¢ 70z
01JUN199 IND 4:40.8¢ 67%
03JUL 199 CZE 4:41.5 67C
18 JAN 1991 BRA 4:43.3¢ 65¢
28 MAY 199¢ LTU 4:44.0¢ 65t
09 AUG 199° AUS 4:47.1' 63¢€
23 JUN 200 CHN 4:48.4° 62¢
09 JAN 2000 NOR 4:51.1: 61z
09 NOV 199° RSA 4:52.6¢ 60¢
13FEB 199 TPE 5:19.6( 45z
23 APR 200 PHI 5:25.6( 421
03 JUL 1990 CZE 14.21 94¢
23 JUN 200 CHN 14.5¢ 90C
28 MAY 199¢ LTU 14.6¢ 891
09 JAN 2000 NOR 14.72 884
09 AUG 199° AUS 14.9¢ 85z
050CT 199 THA 15.22 82:



7. Yaman DEE!
Combined 2 , Wind: +0.5

1. Pedro DE OLIVEIR/
2. Shen+Hsuan TINC
3. Jesse PERE
4. Stalin JOE:!
5. Jose Matteo CRISOSTON
Men's Pole Vault
Combined 1
1. Vilém STRASKY
2. Yesen CHE!
3. Alec DIAMOND
4, Edgaras BENKUNSKA
5. Shen+Hsuan TINC
6. Yaman DEEI
Combined 2
1. Jesse PERE
2. Gjert Hgie SJURSE
3. Stalin JOE:!
4. Jose Matteo CRISOSTON
5. Pedro DE OLIVEIR/

Men's Discus Throw
Combined

1. Edgaras BENKUNSKA
2. Suttisak SINGKHOI

3 Alec DIAMOND

4. Gjert Hgie SJURSE

5. Vilém STRASKY

6. Pedro DE OLIVEIR/

10 MAR 199¢

18 JAN 199
13 FEB 199
09 NOV 199
01 JUN 199

23 APR200(

03 JUL 199
23 JUN 200
09 AUG 199
28 MAY 199¢
13 FEB 199

10 MAR 199¢

09 NOV 199
09 JAN 200!
01 JUN 199
23 APR 200

18 JAN 199

28 MAY 199¢
05 OCT 199
09 AUG 199
09 JAN 200!
03 JUL 199

18 JAN 199

IND

BRA
TPE
RSA
IND

PHI

CZE
CHN
AUS
LTU
TPE

IND

RSA
NOR
IND
PHI

BRA

LTU
THA
AUS
NOR
CZE

BRA

15.4¢

14.8¢
15.4¢
15.5¢
16.27

17.72

4.7(
4.7C
4.6(
4.5C
4.2

4.2C

4.2C
4.0C
4.0C
3.6(

3.4C

45.9¢
45.0¢
44.2¢
41.2¢
40.5¢

40.0¢4

791

76C
67<

67<

78¢€
76€
752

69C



10.
11.

12,

Yesen CHEL!

Shen+Hsuan TINC
Yaman DEEI

Jose Matteo CRISOSTON
Stalin JOE:!

Jesse PERE

Men's Javelin Throw

Combined

1.

2.

3.

10.
11.

Edgaras BENKUNSKA
Vilém STRASKY
Shen+Hsuan TINC

Alec DIAMOND

Gjert Hgie SJURSE
Yesen CHE!

Pedro DE OLIVEIR/
Yaman DEEI

Jesse PERE

Jose Matteo CRISOSTON

Stalin JOE:!

23 JUN 200
13 FEB 199
10 MAR 199¢
23 APR 200
01 JUN 199

09 NOV 199

28 MAY 199¢
03 JUL 199
13 FEB 199
09 AUG 199
09 JAN 200!
23 JUN 200
18 JAN 199
10 MAR 199¢
09 NOV 199
23 APR 200

01 JUN 199

CHN
TPE
IND
PHI
IND

RSA

LTU
CZE
TPE
AUS
NOR
CHN
BRA
IND
RSA
PHI

IND

38.8(
36.7¢
35.3]
31.8(
30.3%

24.6(

62.4:
57.12
53.9(
52.61
51.5]
50.1¢
48.8(
47.2¢
43.4;
40.1%

38.1z

64C
60C
57C
50C
471

35¢

611
591
571
54¢
49z
444

41¢



Men's 200m
Final, Wind: +0.5

1. Tsebo MATSOS!(

2. Yudai NISH]

3 Amlan BORGOHAIN

4. Jan VOLKC

S. Haibin YAN

6. Yen-Ming WU

7. Andrea FEDERIC

8. Aoi INAGE
Semifinal 1 , Wind: +0.9

1. Yudai NISH]

2. Haibin YAN

3. Andrea FEDERIC

4, Christopher IU:

5. Jaeseong LE

6. Batuhan ALTINTAS

7. Bradley LESTRADE

8. Vitaliy ZEMS
Semifinal 2 , Wind: +1.6

1. Tsebo MATSOS(

2. Amlan BORGOHAIN

3 Gaofei SU

4. tukaszZAK

5. Noelex HOLDEF

6. Yuefr-Chun SUNC

7. James WILLIAMSOM

04 AUG 2023

27 MAY 199¢
02 JUL 200t
25 APR 199
02 NOV 199t
08 JAN 200:
10 DEC 199
24 FEB 199

06 APR 200

02 JUL 200t
08 JAN 200:
24 FEB 199
10 FEB 200
18 JUN 200
28 APR 199
22 APR 200

29 MAR 199¢

27 MAY 199¢
25 APR 199
19 APR 200
31 MAY 1997
21 DEC 199
19 OCT 199

13 JAN 200:

RSA
JPN
IND
SVK
CHN
TPE
ITA

JPN

JPN
CHN
ITA
AUS
KOR
TUR
Sul

KAZ

RSA
IND
CHN
POL
GUY
TPE

USA

20.3¢
20.4¢
20.5¢
20.6¢
20.67
20.7(
20.7¢

21.1(

20.4:
20.6¢
20.7(
20.9¢
20.9i
20.9¢
21.1%

21.3i

20.4¢
20.57
20.7¢
20.8(
21.0¢
21.1¢

21.4(



8. Mohammad Jahir RAYHA|
Semifinal 3 , Wind: +1.1

1. Yen-Ming WU

2. Jan VOLKC

3 Aoi INAGE

4. Eckhart POTGIETE

5. t ukaszZOK

6. Felix FRUHN

7. Keishon FRANKLIN

8. Jodo FALCAC
Men's 800m
Heat 1

1. Oussama CHERRA

2. Maciej WYDERKA

3. Santtu HEIKKNEN

4, Deniss SALMIJANO\

5. Stavros SPYRO

6. Wan Muhammad FAZF
Heat 2

1. Corentin LE CLEZIC

2. Peter AKEMKWENE

3. Jakub AUGUTYNIAK

4. Mohammed AI-SULEIMANI

5. Tilen SIMENKO LALIC

6. Mohammed DWEDAI

Kwazi NOGCANTS

Heat 3

1. Luis OBERBECF

2. Luke BOYES

25 APR 200

10 DEC 199
02 NOV 199t
06 APR 200
13 JUN 200
17 MAY 2001
07 AUG 200:
19 FEB 200

16 APR 199

06 MAR 200(
29 JUL 200:
12 JUN 200
03 NOV 199¢
19 NOV 200(

04 JAN 200.

24 SEP 19¢
02 MAY 200(
04 SEP 20C
29 MAR 200:
14 MAY 199¢
09 JAN 200.

17 JAN 2001

03 NOV 199¢

05 NOV 200:

BAN

TPE

SVK
JPN

RSA
POL
GER
USA
BRA

ALG
POL
FIN

EST
CYP

MAS

FRA
UGA
POL
OMA
SLO
PLE

RSA

GER

AUS

21.4¢

20.5¢
20.5¢
20.6¢
20.7(
20.7¢
20.9¢
21.1¢

21.1¢

1:50.2¢
1:50.2¢
1:50.3¢
1:50.6:
1:51.8(

1:51.8(

1:52.1¢
1:52.2:
1:52.2¢
1:52.8¢
1:54.9:

1:56.9:

DQ

1:51.67

1:51.7:



Zhonggiang M/

Matheus ALVES DE AGUIAF
El Hafez MAHADI

Hamad ALYAHYAEE

Yervand MKRTCHYAN

Zine El Abidine LAGOUNE
Jack LUNN

Jose Pablo ELIZOND
Sigurd TVEIT

Cristian Gabriel VOICI
Junlin LI

Omid AMIRIAN

Robin OESTEI
Guilherme (RENHAS
Mehmet CELK

Leandre HAMENYIMANA
Omkar KUMBHAR

Daniel Felipe IARA

Ali Idow HASSAN

Alexandre SELLE
Edmund DU PLESSI
Ole Jakob SOLB!
[tumeleng JAME!
Billy Carl INGABIRE

Innocent KANYALA

26 MAY 200(
29 JUL 199
17 OCT 200
14 JAN 200:

11 JUN 199

26 NOV 199¢
16 OCT 200
20 FEB 200
16 MAR 200(
14 FEB 200
06 AUG 199¢
05 OCT 200

08 NOV 199¢
10 SEP 19¢
01 DEC 200
15 JAN 200.
26 JUL 200:
04 MAR 200:

01 JUL 199

19 JUN 200
05 APR 200
19 AUG 200:
199¢

19 OCT 200

200¢

CHN
BRA
QAT
UAE

ARM

ALG
AUS
CRC
NOR
ROU
CHN

IRI

SuUl
BRA
TUR
BDI
IND
COL
SOM

FRA
RSA
NOR
BOT
BDI

ZAM

1:51.8(
1:51.9:
1:52.7:

1:58.0¢
DQ

1:49.5¢
1:49.7¢
1:49.8¢
1:49.9¢
1:50.1¢

1:50.3:
DQ

1:51.8¢
1:52.0:
1:52.5¢
1:54.1¢
1:59.1:

2:03.1(
DQ

1:49.9¢
1:50.2¢
1:50.8:
1:51.6¢
1:54.4.

1:54.5¢



Men's 5000m
Heat 1
1. Simon BEDARL
2. Said AMER
3 Eemil HELANDER
4. Matthew FORRESTE
S. Taiyo YASUHARA
6. Robi SYIANTURI
7. Zhongping CHEI
8. Patrick JANES
9. Anurag YADAV
10. Yankuba JAHATEL}
Mushota LENGWI
Heat 2
1. Nursultan KENESHBEKO'
2. Shotaro ISHIHAR/
3. Dismas YEKC
4. Sebastian FRE
S. Omar SERAIC}H
6. Abdurrahnan GEDIKLIOGLU
7. Julien REBECI
8. Guillaume CACHELIM
9. Kegu YANC
10. Henrik Marius LAUKLI
11. . RAVI
12. Chun Yin TSE

13.

Khalid AL SIYABY

Jonathn MUSUNGA

18 JUL 200:

03 JAN 199
15 JUN 200
28 MAY 2001
25 SEP 20C
23 APR 200
08 JAN 199
11 MAY 200:
13 JUL 199
01 JUL 200:
03 JUN 199

09 MAY 200C

25 MAR 200(
04 JAN 200.
09 OCT 200
28 MAY 200z
16 MAR 199°
07 JAN 199
12 JAN 199!
29 DEC 199
02 JUN 200
08 APR 200
21 AUG 199¢
11 APR 200

09 JUL 200:

OMA

FRA
ALG
FIN
RSA
JPN
INA
CHN
TAN
IND
GAM

ZAM

KGZ
JPN

UGA
AUT
ALG
TUR
FRA
SuUl

CHN
NOR
IND

HKG

ZAM

DQ

14:39.2¢
14:39.6¢
14:42.0(
14:42.2(
14:42.9:
14:46.4-
14:53.4«
14:59.9:
15:29.2:
16:39.7¢

DNF

14:30.8¢
14:31.9:
14:33.1(
14:34.6:
14:35.3
14:37.8¢
14:38.1¢
14:38.5¢
14:46.8:
15:02.6:
15:28.3¢
15:32.4(

16:33.0¢



Men's 110mH
Heat 1, Wind: +2.4

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.

Takumi MIYAZAKI
David YEFRENOV
Krzysztof KILJAN
Santeri KUUSINIEM
Mathieu JAQUE"
Siu Hang CHEUN(

Roshan RANATUNG!

Heat 2, Wind: +1.1

1.
2.
3
4,
5.

6.

7.

Ken TOYODA

Mikdat SEVLEFR

Filip Jakob DEMSAR
Christo-Panagiotis ROUMTSIC
Jason Matthew OCTOBE
Adrian Henrique VIEIR/

Adedigha OLUWAKOREDI

Heat 3, Wind: -0.2

1. Natthaphon DANSUNGNOE
2. Xiaohan NINC
3 Jakub SZYMAVSKI
4. Mohd Rizzua HAIZAD MUHAMAD
5. Devonte VANTERPOO
6. Lok Hei Addis WONC
7. Richard NAGY
Men's 400mH
Final
1. Ming-Yang PENC
2. Ismail NEZIF

07 APR 200
15 JAN 199
30 DEC 199
10 OCT 199
09 JUL 199
26 APR 200

10 MAY 199¢

15 OCT 200
21 JAN 199:
03 APR 200
16 MAY 200¢
31 MAY 200(¢
03 JAN 200.

09 JUL 199

16 SEP 19¢
24 JAN 200!
22 JUL 200:
29 MAR 199°
09 JUL 199
09 JUN 200

10 MAY 200z

10 JUN 199

22 JAN 200t

JPN
KAZ
POL
FIN
SuUl
HKG

SRI

JPN

TUR
SLO
GRE
RSA
BRA

NGR

THA
CHN
POL

MAS
USA
HKG

HUN

TPE

TUR

13.5¢
13.5¢
13.5¢
13.72
13.8]
13.8¢

14.0¢

13.2¢
13.51]
13.6(
13.9¢
14.0;
14.1¢

16.0(

13.6¢
13.6¢
13.7(C
13.9¢
14.21]
14.2¢

14.5¢

48.62

48.7:



Zhiyu XIE

Berke AKCAM

Gabriele MONTEFALCONI
Mahdi PIRJAHAN
Krzysztof HOLUE

Lindukuhle GOR/

Men's Hammer Throw

Final

1.

2.

3.

10.
11.

Qi WANG

Décio ANDRADE
Dawid PILAT

Hlib PISKUNOV
Mykhailo HAVRYLIUK
Orests NTOUSAKIS
Gabor CZELLEF
Ruben ANTUNE:!
Yuxuan LIU
Benedek DOM/
Ajay KUMAR

Valentin ANDREE\

Men's Javelin Throw
Qualification 1

1.

2.

3
4.

Edis MATUSEVICIUS
Emin ONCEL

Yusaku IWAC

Dani KIM

Anuj KALERA

Spyros SAVV/

24 MAR 200(
10 APR 200
10 MAY 1997
23 SEP 19¢
27 JUL 200

31 JAN 200.

10 FEB 200
25 JAN 199
06 FEB 200
25 NOV 199¢
19 JAN 199
02 MAY 200z
03 JUL 199
05 MAY 199¢
28 AUG 200(
17 OCT 200
10 JUL 199

19 JAN 200:

30 JUN 199
01 MAY 199i
12 APR 200
28 JUN 199
28 NOV 200:

24 JAN 200!

CHN
TUR
ITA
IRI
POL

RSA

CHN
POF
POL
UKR
UKR
GRE
HUN
POF
CHN
HUN
IND

BUL

LTU
TUR
JPN
KOR
IND

CYP

48.7¢
48.9:
49.3¢
49.5:

50.0¢

DQ

73.6¢<
73.45
12.2]
72.1¢
71.5¢
70.67
70.3¢
70.0¢
67.7¢
67.02
65.9¢

NM

75.1¢4
73.0z
72.65
70.3]
69.4¢

69.4:



7.
8.

Noel KOVACS

Jialiang ZHANC

Qualification 2

1.

2.
3
4,

7.

8.

Cyprian MRZYGLOL
Jakub KUBINEC
Topias LAINE
Vikrant MALIK

Rin SUZUKI

Yukun QUAN
Hayoung AHN

Mubanga CHISHIMB/

Women's 200m
Final, Wind: +0.6

1.
2.
3
4,
5.
6.

7.

8.

Nikola HOROWSKZ#
Marlena GRANASZEWSK,
Banele SHABANGL

Talea PREPEN

Kristie EDWARDS
MagdaleneLINDNER
Louise WIELANLC

Yuting LI

Semifinal 1 , Wind: -0.5

1.

2.

3
4.

o

Marlena GRANASZEWSK;
Talea PREPEN

Gabriela MOUR/O

Céline EURGI

Joviale MBISHZ

Corrssia PERR

22 NOV 199¢

02 FEB 199

02 FEB 199
18 MAY 199¢
12 JUL 200.
02 JAN 199
13 DEC 200
25 MAY 200(C
30 AUG 200:
29 MAY 2001

03 JAN 200.
08 JUN 199
31 JUL 200:
28 DEC 200
24 FEB 200
14 APR 200
21 JAN 200!

03 MAY 200z

08 JUN 199
28 DEC 200
03 JUN 199
22 SEP 19¢
31 OCT 200

14 AUG 199¢

HUN

CHN

POL
SVK
FIN
IND
JPN
CHN
KOR

ZAM

POL
POL
RSA
GER
AUS
AUT
GER

CHN

POL
GER
BRA
SuUl

RSA

USA

69.4:

66.71

75.5¢
74.0¢
73.81
71.1¢
70.37
70.2<
70.0C

58.9¢

23.0(
23.2(
23.2¢
23.4¢
23.5¢
23.5¢
23.6(

27.6:

23.3(
23.4¢
23.9¢
24.01]
24.17

24.2¢



7.
8.

Elif POLAT

Chaima OUANI¢

Semifinal 2 , Wind: +1.0

1.
2.
3
3.
5
6.

7.
8.

Banele SHABANGL
Louise WIELANLC
Carla BULL

Simay OZCIFTC
Bo-Ya ZHANG

Jacent NYAMAHUWNGE
Lovina EWUS

Yanting CAl

Semifinal 3 , Wind: +1.2

1.

2.

3
4.

o

Nikola HOROWSKZ#
Magdalena LNDNER
Kristie EDWARDS
Yuting LI

Marte PETTERSE
Fuka IDOABIGAIL
Leticia LIMA

Mary BOAKYE

Women's 1500m

Heat 1
1.

2.

3
4.

Weronika LIZAKOWSKA
Knight ACIRU

Nele WEREI

Sarah MADELEINE

Saki KATAGIHARA

Abir REFFAS

23 JAN 199!

19 MAR 199¢

31 JUL 200:
21 JAN 200!
27 JUN 200
24 MAR 200¢
03 MAR 200
02 DEC 199
15 MAY 200:¢

11 NOV 200t

03 JAN 200.
14 APR 200
24 FEB 200
03 MAY 200z
30 APR 199
15 JUN 200
30 APR 200

13 AUG 200(

02 NOV 199¢
03 SEP 19¢
06 NOV 199¢
20 SEP 19¢
12 NOV 200:
03 DEC 199

TUR

ALG

RSA
GER
AUS
TUR
TPE

UGA
GHA

CHN

POL
AUT
AUS
CHN
NOR
JPN

BRA

GHA

POL

UGA
GER
FRA

JPN

ALG

24.5(

24.62

23.0¢
23.3¢
23.7:
23.7¢
23.71
24.2¢
24.4¢

26.1¢

23.1¢
23.4¢
23.4¢
23.5]
23.81
24.1%
24.6¢

DNS

4:24.4¢
4:24.5¢
4:24.7¢
4:24.7¢
4:24.9¢

4:25.1¢



10.

11.
Heat 2

10.
11.

12,

Amalie SATE!
Simonay WEITZ
Klara ANDRIJASEVLC
Line Kalstrup SCHUL.

Pail SHIVECHHA

Laura PELLICORC(

Vera HOFFMANN

Aleksandra PLOQYSKA

Fabiene MEYEF
Charne SWAR
Silan AYYILDIZ
Roukia MOUIC
Malin EDLAND
Grace AYOZL
Hédi HEFFNEF
Laxita SANDILEA

Xiaogian ZHONC

Women's 100mH
Final, Wind: +1.0

1.

2.

3.

Viktoria FORSTEF
Yanni WU

Jyothi YARRAJ
Veronica BESAN/
Yuwei LIN

Saara KESKITALC
Tereza Elena SINOV

Anna TOTF

01 DEC 199
26 APR 199
16 MAR 200:
18 JUL 199
21 SEP 20C

24 DEC 200
02 NOV 199¢
05 OCT 199
29 NOV 200:
02 JAN 200:
10 OCT 199
01 JAN 200:
31 MAR 199¢
19 DEC 200
01 DEC 200
13 FEB 200

24 OCT 199

08 APR 200
28 JUL 199
28 AUG 199¢
15 SEP 20C
02 MAY 199¢
03 JUL 200t
17 AUG 200:

20 NOV 200

NOR
RSA
CRC
DEN

IND

ITA
LUX
POL
GER
RSA
TUR
ALG
NOR
UGA
HUN
IND

CHN

SVK
CHN
IND
ITA
CHN
FIN
CZE

HUN

4:25.2¢
4:27 .4«
4:32.4(
4:36.4:

4:52.0(

4:26.8¢
4:27.2¢
4:27.3:
4:27 .4¢
4:27.4¢
4:28.2¢
4:29.0:
4:30.2¢
4:33.8¢
4:35.4¢
4:36.5:

4:40.0¢

12.72
12.7¢
12.7¢
12.9¢
13.0¢
13.32
16.9¢

DNF



Semifinal 1 , Wind: -0.3

1.
2.

3.

7.
8.

Jyoth YARRAJI
Viktoria FORSTEF
Yuwei LIN

Saara KESKITALC
Klaudia WOJTUNIK
Imogen BRE'LIN
Sevval AYAZ

Victoria RAUSCF

Semifinal 2 , Wind: +1.1

1.

2.

2.

7.

8.

Yanni WU
Veronica BESAN/

Anna TOTF

Tereza Elena SINOV

Weronika NAGEC

Emily BRITTON

Antoinete VAN DER MERWE

Le HSL

Women's 3000mSC

Final
1.

2.

3
4.

Cara FEAIMRYAN
Semra KARASLAM
Georgia WINKCUF
Sumeyye ERO
Patrycja KAPALA
Xia LUO

Sibylle HARING

Linda PALUMBC

28 AUG 199¢
08 APR 200
02 MAY 199¢
03 JUL 200t
15 MAY 199¢
20 JUN 200
25 SEP 20C

26 JUN 199

28 JUL 199

15 SEP 20C

20 NOV 200
17 AUG 200:
27 JUN 200

2001

27 JAN 200.

17 MAY 200¢

05 FEB 199
18 JAN 199
09 MAY 199
15 JUN 199
26 MAR 199°
10 MAY 200(C
07 NOV 200

12 FEB 199

IND

SVK
CHN
FIN

POL
AUS
TUR

LUX

CHN
ITA

HUN
CZE
POL
AUS
RSA

TPE

AUS
TUR
AUS
TUR
POL
CHN
Sul

ITA

13.0¢
13.0¢t
13.0¢
13.1%
13.1¢
13.41
13.4¢

13.57

12.8¢
12.9¢
12.9¢
13.1¢
13.2]
13.2%
13.32

13.7¢

9:46.0:
9:50.4:
9:51.2:
9:59.3%
9:59.9:
10:04.4:
10:06.1:

10:13.4¢



10.
11.
12,

13.

Veerle BAKKEF
Pauline MEYEF
Shuangshuang X
Kim BODI
Susmita TIGG/

Bhagyashree LAHAN!

Women's High Jump

Quialification 1

1.

1.

3.

10.
11.
12,
13.
14,

15.

Nadezhda DUBOVITSKAY/
Venla PULKKANEN

Rose Amoanimaa YEBOA
Gintag TIREVICITTE
Fédra FEKETI

Barnokhon SAYFULLAYEVA
Monika PODLOGAF

Yugi SHAC

Sara A%IC

Chiat-Yin JHANG

Yan Hei LAI

Khyati MATHUR

Michelle NGOZzC

Maryam ABDULELAH

Fabriliani NABILAH

Quialification 2

1.

2.

3.

Elena KULICHENKC
Ella JUNNILA
Blessing ENATOL

Chinc-Ching LI

29 SEP 19¢
13 JAN 199
06 APR 199
30 AUG 200:
25 DEC 200

20 DEC 200

12 MAR 199¢
13 JUL 200:
23 DEC 200
26 MAY 200(C
04 APR 199
05 FEB 200
20 JUN 199
13 MAY 200z
02 JUL 199
23 NOV 200:
28 MAR 200:
02 SEP 20C
15 MAY 200(
20 APR 200

29 APR 200

28 JUL 200:
06 DEC 199
08 AUG 200:

06 MAR 199°

NED
GER
CHN
GER
IND

IND

KAZ
FIN
GHA
LTU
HUN
uzB
SLO
CHN
CRC
TPE
HKG
IND
RSA
IRQ
INA

CYP
FIN
GER

TPE

10:15.9°
10:17.1:
10:24.1t
10:28.5:
11:10.7

DNF

1.84
1.84
1.84
1.8C
1.8C
1.8C
1.8C
1.8C
1.7¢
1.7¢
1.7
1.7C
1.7
1.6t

1.6

1.84
1.84
1.8C

1.8C



3. Kristina OVCHINNIKOVA 21 MAR 200: KAZ 1.8C

6. Siyi DENG 21 AUG 199° CHN 1.8C
6. Asia TAVERNINI 18 SEP 20C ITA 1.8C
8. Urte BAIKSTYTE 08 MAY 199¢ LTU 1.7¢
8. Sarah Suelen FERNANDES FREIT 23 APR 199 BRA 1.7t
10. Wai Yan CHUNC 10 NOV 199¢ HKG 1.7C
10. Kathrine Fjerbaek OLSE 10 JAN 200. DEN 1.7C
10. Darina Hadil REZIF 27 JUN 200 ALG 1.7C
13. Sujeong Ot 04 JUN 200 KOR 1.7C
14. Sidney GILLILAND 06 DEC 200 USA 1.6C
M.S. SINCHANA 28FEB 200 IND NM
Aliah Faik AL MUGHAIRI 01 FEB 200 OMA NM
Women's Pole Vault
Final
1. Angelica MOSEF 09 0CT 199 SUI 4.6z
2. Qiaoling CHENM 22 NOV 199¢ CHN 4.3C
2. Albane DORDAIN 12DEC 199 FRA 4.3C
2. Berenice PETI 23 NOV 199¢ FRA 4.3C
5. Marijke WIINMAALEN 06 DEC 199 NED 4.1C
6. Diva Renatta JAYAC 24 JAN 200: INA 4.0
7. . SATHYA O5FEB 200 IND 3.6C
Yuyi DAI 06 SEP 20C CHN NM
Nor Sarah AD 20 AUG 200 MAS NM
G. SINDHUSHREL 23 0CT 200 IND NM

Combined Events - B

Women's 200m
Combined 1 , Wind: +0.2

1. Tara KEBEF 09 MAY 2001 SLC 25.8( 81t



2. Mia SCERR
3. Xinyi YIN
4. Kaitlyn MCCOLLY
S. . POOJ/
Combined 2 , Wind: +0.3
1. Isabel POSC
2. Tainara MEE:
3. Julia SLOCK#
4. Mariel BROKKE
5. Szabina SUCS
6. Yuliya LOBAN
7. lda EIKENC
Combined 3 , Wind: +0.3
1. Lydia BOLL
2. Marta Giaele GIOVANNIN
3. Célia PERROI
4. Edyta BIELSKA
5. Chiare-Belinda SCHULEF
6. Afaf BENHADJA
Combined 4 , Wind: +0.9
1. Camryn NEWTOINSMITH
2. Tsa-Chuan CHEI
3. Yuri TANAKA
4, . TANU
S. Nikoline LYBZAK PETERSIN
6 Jenifer Nicole VIEIRA NORBERT!

Women's 100mH
Combined 1 , Wind: +0.3

1.

Jenifer Nicole VIEIRA NORBERT!

26 MAR 200¢
24 NOV 200(
13 AUG 200:

09 MAR 200!

28 FEB 200
07 NOV 200-
18 FEB 200
25 0OCT 199
04 FEB 200
07 AUG 200

25 JUN 199

01 DEC 199
02 OCT 200
18 APR 199
17 JUN 200
02 JUN 200

10 FEB 199

27 APR 200
29 JAN 200.
15 NOV 200:
14 NOV 200:
24 APR 199

04 OCT 199

04 OCT 199

AUS
CHN
USA

IND

AUT
BRA
POL
CRC
HUN
UKR

NOR

SuUl
ITA
FRA
POL
AUT

ALG

AUS
TPE
JPN
IND
DEN

BRA

BRA

26.0}
26.2¢
26.4¢

26.8¢

23.6i
24 .4¢
24.6¢
25.0¢
25.0¢
25.17

25.6(

24.7¢
24.8¢
25.1z
25.1¢
25.2¢

26.1¢

25.2:¢
25.3¢
25.7¢
26.0¢
26.31

26.9¢

14.2¢

791
77¢
75¢€

721

101c
934
91¢
88¢
882
87¢

83<

90¢
901
87<
87C
86¢

78¢

942



2. Kaitlyn MCCOLLY

3. Xinyi YIN

4. Mia SCERR

S. . TANU

6. Diana GEINT
Combined 2 , Wind: -0.3

1. Marta Giaele GIOVANNIN

2. Mariel BROKKE

3. Chiare-Belinda SCHULEF

4, Tara KEBEF

5. Lydia BOLL

6. Edyta BIELSKA
Combined 3, Wind: -0.7

1. Isabel POSC

2. Tainara MEE:

3. Yuliya LOBAN

4. Célia PERROI

5. lda EIKENC

6. Camryn NEWTOMSMITH

7. Szabina SUCS
Combined 4 , Wind: +0.2

1. Julia SLOCK/#

2. Tsa-Chuan CHEI

3. Nikoline LYBZAK PETERSEI

4. Afaf BENHADJA

5. Yuri TANAKA

6. . POOJ/

Women's High Jump

Combined 1

13 AUG 200:
24 NOV 200(
26 MAR 200¢
14 NOV 200:

14 NOV 199¢

02 OCT 200
25 OCT 199
02 JUN 200
09 MAY 2001
01 DEC 199
17 JUN 200

28 FEB 200
07 NOV 200-
07 AUG 200(
18 APR 199
25 JUN 199
27 APR 200

04 FEB 200

18 FEB 200
29 JAN 200.
24 APR 199
10 FEB 199
15 NOV 200:

09 MAR 200!

USA
CHN
AUS
IND

KAZ

ITA
CRC
AUT
SLC
SuUl
POL

AUT
BRA
UKR
FRA
NOR
AUS

HUN

POL
TPE
DEN
ALG
JPN

IND

14.3¢
14.5¢
14.7¢
15.4¢

16.3(

13.6¢
13.6¢
13.8¢
14.0¢
14.0¢

14.1C

13.67
13.8¢
13.92
14.0¢
14.0¢
14.0¢

14.2¢

14.0¢
14.1¢
14.3¢
14.4¢
14.5(

15.4z

92¢
90z
87<
782

67¢

1027
102z
1001
97C
97C
964

102¢
994
99C
974
971
971

94¢



1. Yuliya LOBAN

2. Afaf BENHADJA
3. Célia PERROI
4. Edyta BIELSKA
5. Mia SCERR
6. Tsa-Chuan CHEI
7. Camryn NEWTOINSMITH
8. Marta Giaele GIOVANNIN
9. Julia SLOCK#
10. Diana GEINTY
11, Szabina SUCS
12, Ida EIKENC
13. . POOJ/
Combined 2
1. Xinyi YIN
2. Tainara MEE!
2. Isabel POSC
4. Lydia BOLL
4. Chiare-Belinda SCHULEF
6. . TANU
7. Nikoline LYBAK PETERSEI
8. Kaitlyn MCCOLLY
9. Yuri TANAKA
10. Tara KEBEF
11, Mariel BROKKE
12, Jenifer Nicole VIEIRA NORBERT!

Women's Shot Put
Combined 1

07 AUG 200(
10 FEB 199
18 APR 199
17 JUN 200
26 MAR 200¢
29 JAN 200.
27 APR 200
02 OCT 200
18 FEB 200
14 NOV 199!
04 FEB 200
25 JUN 199

09 MAR 200

24 NOV 200(
07 NOV 200-
28 FEB 200
01 DEC 199
02 JUN 200
14 NOV 200:
24 APR 199
13 AUG 200:
15 NOV 200:
09 MAY 2001
25 OCT 199

04 OCT 199

UKR
ALG
FRA
POL
AUS
TPE
AUS
ITA
POL
KAZ
HUN
NOR

IND

CHN
BRA
AUT
SuUl

AUT
IND

DEN
USA
JPN

SLC
CRC

BRA

1.77
1.77
1.74
1.74
1.74
1.71
1.6¢
1.6¢
1.6
1.6t
1.6
1.62

1.5¢

1.71
1.6¢
1.6¢
1.65
1.6
1.65
1.62
1.5¢
1.5¢
1.5¢
1.5¢

1.5C

941
941
90z
90¢<

90z

83C
83C
79¢
79t
79¢
75¢

724

83C
79¢

79



1. Tainara MEE!

2. Yuri TANAKA

3. Edyta BIELSKA

4. Szabina SUICS

5. . TANU

6. . POOJ/

7. Nikoline LYBAK PETERSEI

8. Tara KEBEF

9. Diana GEINT

10, Kaitlyn MCCOLLY

11, Afaf BENHADJA

12, Mariel BROKKE
Combined 2

1. Yuliya LOBAN

2. Lydia BOLL

3 Mia SCERR

4. Chiare-Belinda SCHULEF

5. Tsa-Chuan CHEI

6. Ida EIKENC

7. Julia SLOCK/

8. Isabel POSC

9. Xinyi YIN

10. Camryn NEWTOINSMITH

11. Jenifer Nicole VIEIRA NORBERT!

12, Célia PERROI

13.

Marta Giaele GIOVANNIN

07 NOV 200-
15 NOV 200:
17 JUN 200
04 FEB 200
14 NOV 200:
09 MAR 200!
24 APR 199
09 MAY 2001
14 NOV 199¢
13 AUG 200:
10 FEB 199

25 OCT 199

07 AUG 200
01 DEC 199
26 MAR 200:
02 JUN 200
29 JAN 200.
25 JUN 199
18 FEB 200
28 FEB 200
24 NOV 200(
27 APR 200
04 OCT 199
18 APR 199

02 OCT 200

BRA
JPN

POL
HUN
IND

IND

DEN
SLC
KAZ
USA
ALG

CRC

UKR
SUI

AUS
AUT
TPE

NOR
POL
AUT
CHN
AUS
BRA
FRA

ITA

12.1%
12.0t
11.4¢
11.4<
11.3¢
11.2¢
11.02
10.9:
10.7¢
10.4
9.8¢

8.3¢

14.2
13.7¢
13.4¢
13.3¢
13.0¢
13.0¢
12.9:
12.8;
12.57
12.5(
11.9%
11.91

11.5¢

59¢
591
581
56C
52z

42¢

812
77€
75¢
74¢
731
731

722

694
65¢
65<

631



SAUG 2023

Men's 800m
Semifinal 1
1. Corentin LE CLEZIC
2. Luis OBERBECE
3. Zine El Abidine LAGOUNE
4. Robin OESTEI
5. Zhonggiang M/
6. Edmund DU PLESSI
Sigurd TVEIT
Peter AKEMKWENE
Semifinal 2
1. Alexandre SELLE:
2. Oussama CHERRA
3. Ole Jakob SOLB!
4. Luke BOYES
S. Jakub AUGUSTYNIAK
6. Jose Pablo ELIZOND
7. Stevros SPYROL
ltumeleng JAME:
Semifinal 3
1. Maciej WYDERKA
2. Jack LUNN
3. Santtu HEIKKINEN
4. Deniss SALMIJANO\
5. Cristian Gabriel VOICI
6. Junlin LI

Guilherme ORENHA:

24 SEP 19¢

03 NOV 199¢
26 NOV 199¢
08 NOV 199¢
26 MAY 200(
05 APR 200

16 MAR 200(

02 MAY 200C

19 JUN 200
06 MAR 200(
19 AUG 200:
05 NOV 200:
04 SEP 20C
20 FEB 200
19 NOV 200(
199¢

29 JUL 200:
16 OCT 200
12 JUN 200
03 NOV 199¢
14 FEB 200
06 AUG 199¢
10 SEP 19¢€

FRA
GER
ALG
Sul

CHN
RSA
NOR

UGA

FRA
ALG
NOR
AUS
POL
CRC
CYP

BOT

POL
AUS
FIN
EST
ROU
CHN

BRA

1:47.1¢
1:47.3¢
1:47.3¢
1:47.4(
1:48.0¢
1:48.7¢

DNF

DQ

1:48.0¢
1:48.3¢
1:48.4:
1:48.7¢
1:50.4.
1:50.7¢
1:54.3¢

DNS

1:47.0(
1:47.9:
1:47.9,
1:48.4(
1:48.7:
1:49.8(

DNF



Mehmet CELK

Men's 110mH
Final, Wind: -0.2
1. Ken TOYODA
2. Xiaohan NINC
3 Krzysztof KILJAN
4. Mikdat SEVLEFR
5. Filip Jakob DEMSAF
5. David YEFREMO\
7. Natihaphon DANSUNGNOE
8. Takumi MIYAZAKI
Men's Pole Vault
Final
1. Urho KUJANPAA
2. Patsapong AMSAI-ANG
3 Koen VAN DER WIJS’
4. Tomoya KARASAWA
S. Romain GAVILLON
6. Ivan PARAVAC
7. Riccardo KLOT:
8. Louis PROBSTLI
9. Tsun¢-Hsier LIN
10. Luke ZENKEF
11. Valco VAN WYK

Yanhe WE
Kazuki FURUSAW£

Christos TAMANIS

Men's Long Jump

Quialification 1

01 DEC 200

15 OCT 200
24 JAN 200!
30 DEC 199
21 JAN 199:
03 APR 200
15 JAN 199
16 SEP 19¢

07 APR 200

18 MAY 1997
02 OCT 199
07 AUG 199
17 MAY 200z
04 NOV 199¢
26 MAR 200:
15 JAN 199
17 JUN 200
26 OCT 200
28 JAN 200:
26 JUL 200t
10 NOV 200:
05 JUL 200:
22 DEC 200

TUR

JPN

CHN
POL
TUR
SLO
KAZ
THA

JPN

FIN
THA
NED
JPN
FRA
CRC
AUT
GER
TPE
GER
RSA
CHN
JPN

CYP

DNF

13.4(
13.4¢
13.5¢
13.62
13.6¢
13.6¢
13.71

13.8¢

5.5t
5.5t
5.4t
5.3t
5.3¢
5.3t
5.3¢
5.3t
5.2¢8
5.1C
5.1C
NM

NM

NM



10.
11.
12,
13.

14,

Heng SHLU

Hue-Yu WEN

Nikithemba HAN

Matyas NEMETH

Ho Long KC

Ulisses Mateus SILVA COST
Ishay IFRAIMOV
Hyunwoo LEE

Timur ISAKOV

Febri PRASETY(

William FREYEF

Narindra RAFIDIMALALA
Maxwell Peterson WORDL
Chon Lam H(

Andre ANURA

Ahonhai Etaohi KIN(

Nino CELEC

Adem BOUALBANI

Qualification 2

1.

W

Chie-Hsing LIN
Jinggiang ZHANC
Marius BULL HJERTNE:!
Zane BRANC(

Yuto TORIUMI

David CAIRC

Romain DIDELOT

Samuel HODOSS-TAKACS

22 MAY 200¢
09 MAR 200:
12 OCT 200
22 MAR 200:
09 MAY 199¢
11 FEB 199
01 MAR 199!
07 FEB 200
13 JAN 200t
03 JUL 200t
26 OCT 199
04 OCT 199
05 SEP 19¢
05 JUN 199
12 JUN 199
15 JAN 200.
24 APR 199

18 JAN 200.

13 JUL 199
08 MAY 199¢
22 JUN 199
04 JAN 200!
04 OCT 200
26 JUN 200
05 DEC 199
22 FEB 200

CHN
TPE
RSA
HUN
HKG
BRA
ISR
KOR
KGZ
INA
AUS
MAD
GHA
MAC
MAS
NGR
SLO

ALG

TPE

CHN
NOR
AUS
JPN

NED
FRA

HUN

8.0C
7.9¢
7.8C
7.7¢
7.74
7.44
7.4z
7.317
7.2¢
7.0¢
7.01
7.01
6.9¢
6.6
NM

NM

NM

NM

7.8C
7.7¢
7.6¢
7.5¢
7.54
7.4¢
7.44

7.45

~

+0.2
+2.C
+0.7
-0.€
-0.2
+2.5
+1.C
+0.€

+1.t

+1.5
+0.1
+1.2
0.C

+2.C
+1.4
+1.5

+0.1



10.
11.
12,
13.
14,
15.
16.
17.

Asande MTHEMBL
Mateusz JOPE
Tebogo MOEPEN!
Aleksandar ASKOVI(
Hongjo JC

Pak Hang WON:I(
Bagrat GASANBEKO\
Alex OLIVEIRA
Waisele INOKE

Lokesh SATHYANATHAN

Men's 20km Race Walk

Final

1.

2.

3.

10.
11.
12,
13.
14,

15.

Salih KORKMAZ
Haifeng QIAN
Haruki MANJU
Lihong CUI
Kazuhiro TATEIWA
Yandong L
Dominik CERNY
Kento YOSHIKAWA
Will THOMPSON
Hongliang ZHANC
Leo KOPF

Mitchell BAKER
JohanneFRENZL
Mingyu KIM

Hyunmyeong JO!

04 JUN 2000 RSA

14 FEB 199 POL

200z

BOT

230CT 199 GER

18 MAY 2001 KOR

19 APR 200 HKG

21 JAN 200  TKM

02 JUL 199 BRA

30 MAR 200¢ FIJ

21 DEC 199 IND

01 JAN 199
08 JUL 200t
10 APR 200
13 MAY 199¢
05 NOV 199¢
02 FEB 199
01 NOV 199
09 AUG 200:
18 NOV 200:
16 JAN 199
23 MAY 199¢
06 JUL 200.
22 SEP 20C
28 FEB 199

31 MAY 1997

7.41
7.37
7.3¢
7.24
7.1¢
7.0t
7.04
6.87
6.84

NM

TUR
CHN
JPN

CHN
JPN

CHN
SVK
JPN

AUS
CHN
GER
AUS
GER
KOR

KOR

+1.€

+1.€

+2.C

-0.7

-0.t

-1.4
+0.7

+0.€

1:23:4(
1:24:4(
1:25:3-
1:26:1¢
1:26:4(
1:27:5¢
1:28:3¢
1:29:0¢
1:29:2¢
1:29:3¢
1:30:0¢
1:30:1(
1:30:3:
1:31:1¢

1:31:3¢



16. Gabriele GAMB# 22 JAN 200:
17. Dylan RICFARDSON 17 OCT 200
18. . SAHIL 09 APR 200
19. Xiaobin LI 10 OCT 199
20. Neeraj CHAURASI/ 06 JUL 200t
21 Paulo Henrique RIBEIR 19 FEB 200
22 Jason Jya Hsin CHERN 04 JAN 200!
23. Tim FRASEF 22 FEB 200
Matheus CORRE 22 AUG 199¢
. HARDEEF 22 SEP 19¢
Men's 4x100m
Heat 1
1. South Africa RSA
Thembo John MONARENG, Tsebo
MATSOSO, Eckhart POTGIETER, Shaun
MASWANGANY!I
2. Japan JPN
Naoki INOUE, Aoi INAGE, Shota
NAKAMURA, Yudai NISH]
3. Thailand THA
Natawat IAMUDOM, Soraoat
DABBANG, Chayut
KHONGPRASIT Thawatchai HIMAIALC
4. Korea KOR
Junhyeok LEE, Seungkyun JOO, Jaeseong
LEE, Inseop WO(
5. Malaysia MAS
Y.D. YUSOF, Jonathan NYEPA, Mohamed
THAQIF, Muhammad Aqil YASMIN
6. Hong Kong HKG

Heat 2

Ho Hin CHEUNG, San Lok LEUNG, Kam
Ching SHAK Chun Ho MAK

ITA
AUS
IND
CHN
IND
BRA
USA
AUS
BRA

IND

38.73

38.98

39.15

39.71

40.04

40.58

1:32:1¢
1:33:1¢
1:33:5¢
1:33:5¢
1:35:4(
1:35:5]
1:41:2(
1:50:3¢
DNF

DQ



Heat 3

PR of China
Zhijian DENG, Gaofei SUI, Jiapeng
CHEN, Guanfeng CHE!

United States

James WILLIAMSON, Joseph
TAYLOR, Keishon FRANKLIN, Jaylan
WASHINGTON

Ghana

Wallace AFLAMAH, Barnabas

AGGERH, Israel ANANE DOMEH, Enoch
FOSUHENE

Brazil
Jodo FALCAO, Adrian Henrique VIEIRA, Alex
OLIVEIRA, Leonardo Batista DE OLIVEIR

India

Gurav PRANAYV, Lalu BHOI, Gurindervir
SINGH, Virupakshappa Anga
SHASHIKANTHA

Polanc
Chinese Taips
Turkey
Singapor

Ugand:

Men's 4x400m

Heat 1
1.

Turkey
llyas CANAKCI, Kubilay ENCU, Berke
AKCAM, ismail NEZIF

South Africa

Wernich VAN RENSBURG, Lindukuhle
GORA, Tjaart VAN DER WALT, Nhlanhla
MASEKO

Malaysia

Abdul Waify ROSLAN, Muhammad Firdaus
BIN MOHAMAD ZEMI, Rusleen Zikry Putra
ROSELI Umar OSMAN

CHN

USA

GHA

BRA

IND

POL

TPE

TUR

SGF

UGA

TUR

RSA

MAS

38.93

40.02

40.04

40.48

DNF

38.7¢

39.1%

39.41

40.5¢

DQ

3:06.43

3:06.97

3:10.98



4.

Heat 2
1.

Women's 5000m

Final
1.

2.
3

4,
5.
6.

10.

Uganda UGA
Godfrey CHANWENGO, Emmanuel

OTIM, Santos OKABC Justin EYI1

India IND
Theerthesh P. SHETTY, Singh GILL, Shrinath
DALAVI, Nitin KUMAR

United States USA
Joseph TAYLOR, Kayron JOHNSON, Vincent
LOPEZ Devonte VANTERPOO

Zambia ZAM
Patrick BANDA, Innocent KANYALA, Moses
CHILESHE Jonathan MUSUNG

Poland POL
Daniel SOLTYSIAK, Krzysztof HOLUB, Jakub
OLEJNICZAK, Patryk GRZEGOREWICZ

PR of China CHN
Haowen ZHOU, Xinwang LI, Jiahui

SONG Zhiyu XIE

Burundi BDI
Herve Orly CUBAHIRO, Leandre

HAMENYIMANA, James

MANAMUGABE, Billy Carl INGABIRE

Mariana MACHADC 12 NOV 200(
Yuyu XIA 01 MAR 199¢
Risa YAMAZAKI 29 AUG 200:
Amalie SAETE! 01 DEC 199
Xiuzhen MA 05 JUL 200t
Burcu SUBATAN 22 NOV 199
Leila HADJI 01 JAN 199
Derya KUNUF 01 SEP 19¢
Holly CAMPBELL 27 JUN 199
Nicola ANSEN 05 APR 200

3:16.67

DQ

DQ

DQ

3:11.45

3:11.48

3:28.40

POF 16:02.5¢
CHN 16:04.0(
JPN  16:08.8t¢
NOR 16:08.9(
CHN 16:13.9¢
TUR 16:19.9:
FRA 16:22.4¢
TUR 16:32.9¢
AUS 16:34.3¢

RSA 16:38.7:



11.
12,
13.
14,
15.

16.

Tomo MURAMATSU

Ainuska KALIL KYZY

Violette NDAYIKENGURUKIYE
Line Kalstrup SCHUL.
Estefania ARISTIZABAIL

Rajabmo ABDULLOEV/#

Women's Triple Jump

Final

1.

10.

11.

12.

Tugba DANISMAZ

Diana ZAGAINOVA

Adrianna LASKOWSKA

Karolina MLODAWSKA

Shihui HUA

Desleigh OWUSU

Nan JIANG

Akari FUNADA

Anastasia SENCHIV

Jessica KAHARA

Parinya CHUAIMAROENG

Sawant POORVA

Women's Discus Throw

Final

25 MAY 200z
09 DEC 200
25 MAY 199¢
18 JUL 199
03 OCT 200

18 AUG 200:-

10 SEP
199¢

20 JUN
1997

02 MAR
199¢

04 OCT
199¢

01 AUG
200¢

20 SEP
2001

05 NOV
199¢

27 AUG
200(

02 JAN
199¢

01 AUG
2001

16 DEC
1997

23 JAN
200¢

JPN
KGZ
BDI
DEN
COL

TIK

TUR

LTU

POL

POL

CHN

AUS

CHN

JPN

MDA

FIN

THA

IND

16:51.2:

16:57.1¢

17:11.9:

17:37.2¢

18:08.0¢

19:50.5:

14.31

14.02

13.83

13.59

13.53

13.49

13.49

13.23

13.22

13.05

12.85

12.80

+0.6

+0.2

+0.5

0.0

+0.2

0.0



©

10.
11.
12,
13.

14,

Women's 20km Race Walk

Final
1.

2.

3.

10.
11.

Antonia KINZEL

Yolandi STANDEF
Yuchen XIE

Amanda NGANDUL-NTUMBA
Fang WANC

Helena LEVEELAHT
Ozlem BECEREI

Maki SAITO

Jihye JEON(

Queenie Ting KUN(NI
Egle ZARANKAITE
Despoina Areti FILIPPIDO!
Shalini CHOUDH#

Mukesh KUMARI

Meryem BEKMEZ
Eliska MARTINKOVA
Lan GAC

Lamei YIN
Alexandrina MIHA|
Ayane YANAI

. PRIYANKA

Roumei LIL

JieJ

Hana BURZALOVA

Alzbeta RAGASOV/

07 SEP 20C
27 NOV 199¢
12 MAY 199¢
24 JUN 200
26 OCT 200
30 SEP 19¢
22 APR 200
13 FEB 200
14 SEP 19¢€
16 NOV 199
22 DEC 200
13 MAR 200¢
10 NOV 200:

1997

31 JUL 200t
27 JAN 200:
18 JAN 2001
21 DEC 200
27 MAY 200¢
24 DEC 200
10 MAR 199¢
10 DEC 200
21 APR 200
03 NOV 200
06 APR 200

GER
RSA
CHN
FRA
CHN
FIN
TUR
JPN
KOR
MAS
LTU
GRE
IND

IND

TUR
CZE
CHN
CHN
ITA

JPN

IND

CHN
CHN
SVK

SVK

59.1¢
57.8¢
57.62
57.3¢
57.2%
57.07
56.5]
54.2¢
53.4¢
50.5¢
49.9;
49.5¢
44.4;

43.1z

1:33:5¢
1:33:5¢
1:35:2¢
1:35:52
1:38:0¢
1:38:5!
1:40:3¢
1:40:4-
1:41:3¢
1:41:3¢

1:41:5¢



12.
13.
14,
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

21

Ema HACUNDOVA

Tiziane SPILLER

Kristina MOROZOVA
Kumawat POOJ.

Mansi NEG

Inés MENDES

Elizabeth MCMILLEN
Samantha FINDLA'

Monika VAICIUKEVICIUTE

Nikita LAMBA

Women's Heptathlon

Final

1.

2.

3.

10.
11.
12,
13.
14,

15.

Isabel POSC

Yuliya LOBAN

Lydia BOLL

Edyta BIELSKA

Célia PERROI
Chiare-Belinda SCHULEF
Julia SLOCK#

Camryn NEWTOMSMITH
SzabineSZUCS
Tsa-Chuan CHEI

Marta Giaele GIOVANNIN
Mia SCERR

Tainara MEE!

Xinyi YIN

Afaf BENHADJA

05 MAR 199¢
23 DEC 200
18 JAN 200.
02 DEC 199
03 MAY 200z
11 APR 200
10 APR 200
23 AUG 199
03 APR 199

01 JUL 200:

28 FEB 200
07 AUG 200
01 DEC 199
17 JUN 200
18 APR 199
02 JUN 200
18 FEB 200
27 APR 200
04 FEB 200
29 JAN 200.
02 OCT 200
26 MAR 200¢
07 NOV 200-
24 NOV 200(

10 FEB 199

SVK
HUN
KAZ
IND
IND
POF
AUS
AUS
LTU

IND

AUT
UKR
SuUl

POL
FRA
AUT
POL
AUS
HUN
TPE

ITA

AUS
BRA
CHN

ALG

1:42:0¢
1:44:0(
1:45:0¢
1:45:3(
1:46:0¢
1:46:27
1:48:3¢
1:49:3:
1:49:5]

1:50:11

6107
606:
592:
586¢
5862
578¢
571z
5712
566(
5542
5532
5531
5341
530z

513¢



16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21
22.
23.

. TANU 14 NOV 200:
Kaitlyn MCCOLLY 13 AUG 200:
. POOJ/ 09 MAR 200¢
Nikoline LYBZAK PETERSEI 24 APR 199
Tara KEBEF 09 MAY 2001
Mariel BROKKE 25 OCT 199
Yuri TANAKA 15 NOV 200:
Jenifer Nicole VIEIRA NORBERT! 04 OCT 199
Ida EIKENC 25 JUN 199
Diana GEINT? 14 NOV 199¢

Women's 4x100m

Heat 1
1.

Heat 2

Poland POL
Weronika BARTNOWSKA, Monika

ROMASZKO, Paulina PALUCH, Marlena
GRANASZEWSKA

South Africa RSA
Antoinette VAN DER MERWE, Banele

SHABANGU, Joviale MBISHA, Tamzin

THOMAS

India IND
Chelmi PRATHYUSHA, Bhagavathi

BHAVANI, Sudeshna SHIVANKAR, Avantika
NARALE

Japan JPN
Manaka MIURA, Yuna MIURA, Fuka
IDOABIGAIL, Yu ISHIKAWA

Switzerland SuUl
Selina VON JACKOWSKI, Coralie

AMBROSINI, Céline BURGI, Meret Annabelle
BAUMGARTNER

Turkey TUR
Mizgin AY, Sevval AYAZ, Simay
OZCIFTCI, Elif POLAT

IND
USA
IND
DEN
SLO
CRC
JPN
BRA
NOR

KAZ

44.07

44.40

44.88

44.92

44.96

45.20

499;
494¢
492¢
480€
479¢
4727
467
447
DNF

DNF



PR of China
Xiaojing LIANG, He LI, Yanting CAl, Yuting
LI

Chinese Taipei
Xin-Ying ZHENG, Liling CHANG, Li-Lin
LIU, Bo-Ya ZHANG

Brazil

Anny Caroline DE BASSI, Gabriela
MOURAO, Leticia LIMA, Vitoria Sena
BATISTA ALVES

Malaysia

Chelsea Cassiopea Evali BOPULAS, Nor Sarah

ADI, Nur Afrina B.MOHAMAD RIZAL, Nur
Aishah ROFINA ALING

Botswana

Lone MADZIMULE, Motlatsi Tebalo
RANTE, Golekanye Kebonye
CHIKANI, Boitshepo MOLO

Women's 4x400m

Heat 1
1.

Heat 2

Poland

Weronika BARTNOWSKA, Margarita
KOCZANOWA, Natalia WOSZTYL, Marlena
GRANASZEWSKA

South Africa
Angelique STRYDOM, Rogail
JOSEPF Precious MOLEPC Marlie VILJIOEN

Brazil
Marlene SANTOS, Leticia LIMA, Giovana
DOS SANTOS Anny Caroline DE BASS

Switzerland

Noémie SALAMIN, Veronica
VANCARDO, Karin DISCH, Oksana
AESCHBACHEF

Uganda

Dorothy ABEJA, Marvorous

ORISHABA, Jacent NYAMAHUNGE, Grace
AYOZU

CHN

TPE

BRA

MAS

BOT

POL

RSA

BRA

SUI

UGA

43.84

4491

44.97

45.66

DQ

3:34.52

3:37.34

3:37.76

3:43.55

3:52.42



Algeria

ALG

Djamila ZINE, Roukia MOUICI, Douaa

FERDI, Chaima OUANI

PR of China
Hongyan WANG, Yijia FU, Yiran
JIANG, Hongfei YANG

Malaysia
Mandy GOH LI, Zaimah Atifah

CHN

MAS

ZAINUDDIN, Teoh KIM CHYI, Chelsea

Cassiopea Evali BOPUL#

India

IND

Nidhi SINGH, . NEHA, J. DHIVYA, Rashdeep

KAUR

Combined Events - B
Women's 800m

Combined 1

1. Mariel BROKKE

2. . POOJ/

3 Kaitlyn MCCOLLY

4. . TANU

S. Jenifer Nicole VIEIRA NORBERT!

6. Tara KEBEF

7. Nikoline LYBZAK PETERSEI
Combined 2

1. Szabina SUICS

2. Marta Giaele GIOVANNIN

3 Afaf BENHADJA

4. Mia SCERR

5. Tsa-Chuen CHEN

6. Xinyi YIN

7. Tainara MEE!

Yuri TANAKA

25 OCT 199
09 MAR 200
13 AUG 200:
14 NOV 200:
04 OCT 199
09 MAY 2001

24 APR 199

04 FEB 200
02 OCT 200
10 FEB 199
26 MAR 200¢
29 JAN 200.
24 NOV 200(
07 NOV 200-

15 NOV 200:

3:39.18

3:40.08

3:44.55

3:45.26

CRC
IND
USA
IND
BRA
SLC

DEN

HUN
ITA

ALG
AUS
TPE

CHN
BRA

JPN

2:19.3(
2:22.1(
2:23.7:
2:30.4¢
2:35.4:
2:44 3¢

2:45.8:

2:16.6"
2:20.4¢
2:20.52
2:21.8¢
2:30.97
2:31.3¢
2:38.8’
DQ

83¢
79¢

174

79€
681
67€

58¢€



Combined 3

1. Célia PERROI

2. Edyta BIELSKA

3. Yuliya LOBAN

4. Isabel POSC

5. Lydia BOLL

6. Julia SLOCK#

7. Chiare-Belinda SCHULEF

8. Camryn NEWTOMNMSMITH
Women's Long Jump
Combined 1

1. Isabel POSC

2. Célia PERROI

3 Lydia BOLL

4. Szabina SUCS

S. Edyta BIELSKA

6. Camryn NEWTOINMSMITH

7. Mia SCERR

8. Yuliya LOBAN

9. Marta Giaele GIOVANNIN

10. Chiare-Belinda SCHULEF

11. Tainara MEE!
Combined 2

1. Tsa-Chuan CHEI

2. Julia SLOCK#

3 Yuri TANAKA

4, Tara KEBEF

S. Nikoline LYBZAK

PETERSE!

18 APR 199
17 JUN 200
07 AUG 200
28 FEB 200
01 DEC 199
18 FEB 200
02 JUN 200
27 APR 200

FRA
POL
UKR
AUT
Sul

POL
AUT

AUS

2:07.8:

2:08.1.

2:16.3:

2:16.9¢

2:17.6¢

2:19.3:

2:23.8:

2:24.3¢

997
992
874
86<
85¢€
83<
77z

765

28 FEB 200
18 APR 199
01 DEC 199
04 FEB 200
17 JUN 200
27 APR 200
26 MAR 200¢
07 AUG 200(
02 OCT 200
02 JUN 200

07 NOV 200-

29 JAN 200.
18 FEB 200
15 NOV 200:
09 MAY 2001

24 APR 1998

AUT 6.3¢ 96¢ +0.£
FRA 6.2C 91z +1.€
SUl 6.0t 86t -0.€
HUN 6.0z
POL 5.94 831 0.C
AUS 5.9: 82¢ 0.C
AUS 5.9z 82t +0.z
UKR 5.9C 81¢ +1.€
ITA 5.6¢ 75€ -1.€
AUT 5.6¢ 75¢ 0.C

BRA 5.6 744 0.C

TPE 5.7¢ 777 +0.z
POL 5.71 76z -1.1
JPN 5.6z 73t +1.t
SLC 5.5¢ 71z +1.1

DEN 5.43 680 +0.7



Xinyi YIN

1. Afaf BENHADJA

8. . TANU

9. Kaitlyn MCCOLLY

10. . POOJ/

11. Mariel BROKKE

12. Jenifer Nicole VIEIRA

NORBERTC

Women's Javelin Throw
Combined 1

1. Yuri TANAKA

2. Chiare-Belinda SCHULEF

3. Camryn NEWTOMNMSMITH

4. Lydia BOLL

5. Yuliya LOBAN

6. Julia SLOCK#

7. Xinyi YIN

8. Szabina SUICS

9. Isabel POSC

10. Tsa-Chuan CHE!

11, Edyia BIELSKA
Combined 2

1. . POOJ/

2. . TANU

3. Tainara MEE!

4. Mia SCERR

5. Marta Giael GIOVANNINI

6. Nikoline LYBZAK PETERSEI

24 NOV 200( CHN
10 FEB 199 ALG
14 NOV 200: IND
13 AUG 200: USA
09 MAR 200¢ IND

250CT 199 CRC

04 OCT 1996 BRA 4.80 506

15 NOV 200:
02 JUN 200
27 APR 200
01 DEC 199
07 AUG 200(
18 FEB 200
24 NOV 200(
04 FEB 200
28 FEB 200
29 JAN 200.
17 JUN 200

09 MAR 200
14 NOV 200:
07 NOV 200-
26 MAR 200¢
02 OCT 200

24 APR 199

5.4(C
5.4(
5.31
5.2¢
5.2z

5.0¢

JPN

AUT
AUS
Sul

UKR
POL
CHN
HUN
AUT
TPE

POL

IND
IND
BRA
AUS
ITA

DEN

671
671
64<
64(
62(

567

+1.1
+0.5
+0.€

-1.4

0.C

-0.7

49.8( 85¢

49.41 84c¢

4471 75¢

44.4% 752

44.3: 751

42.61 717

42.3]1 71z

41.0¢ 687

40.9] 68¢

40.7¢ 682

40.6t 68C

40.2¢ 67z

40.1¢ 67C

35.5] 581

35.4: 58C

34.9C 57C

34.8¢ 57C



10.
11.

12,

Kaitlyn MCCOLLY

Célia PERROI

Tara KEBEF

Afaf BENHADJA

Jenifer Nicole VIEIRA NORBERT!

Mariel BROKKE

13 AUG 200:
18 APR 199
09 MAY 2001
10 FEB 199
04 OCT 199

25 0OCT 199

USA
FRA
SLC
ALG
BRA

CRC

34.6¢
33.61
32.7%
30.6¢
26.2¢

22.8(

56<
54¢
52¢
49C
40¢

341



06 Aug 2023

Men's 800m
Final
1. Maciej WYDERKA
2. Corentin LE CLEZIC
3. Oussama CHERRA
3. Zine El Abidine LAGOUNE
5. Robin OESTEI
6. Alexandre SELLE
7. Luis OBERBECF
8. Jack LUNN
Men's 5000m
Final
1. Simon BEDARD
2. Taiyo YASUHARA
3. Nursultan KENESHBEKOV
4. Shotaro ISHIHARA
S. Said AMERI
6. Omar SERAICH
7. Eemil HELANDER
8. Julien REBECK
9. Dismas YEKO
10. Guillaume CACHELIN
11. Abdurrahman GEDIKLIGLU
12. Matthew FORRESTER
13. Sebastian FREY

14.

Robi SYIANTURI

29 JUL 200:
24 SEP 19¢
06 MAR 200(
26 NOV 199¢
08 NOV 199¢
19 JUN 200
03 NOV 199¢

16 OCT 200

03 JAN 1997

23 APR 2001

25 MAR 2000

04 JAN 2002

15 JUN 2003

16 MAR 1997

28 MAY 2001

12 JAN 1999

09 OCT 2004

29 DEC 1996

07 JAN 1998

25 SEP 2001

28 MAY 2002

08 JAN 1998

POL 1:49.0¢
FRA 1:49.1%
ALG 1:49.2:
ALG 1:49.2¢
SUl  1:49.5:
FRA 1:49.6f
GER 1:49.8(
AUS 1:49.9:
FRA 14:14.10
JPN  14:14.15
KGZ 14:15.33
JPN  14:16.43
ALG 14:20.01
ALG 14:21.13
FIN  14:21.80
FRA 14:22.33
UGA 14:23.14
SUl  14:24.69
TUR 14:26.13
RSA 14:26.30
AUT 14:29.48
INA  14:38.45



15.

16.

Zhongping CHEN

Patrick JAMES

Men's Long Jump

Final
1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

Men's Javelin Throw

Final
1.

2.

Jinggiang ZHANG
Hua-Yu WEN
Chia-Hsing LIN
Heng SHU

Yuto TORIUMI

Ho Long KO
Nikithemba HANI
Zane BRANCO
Matyas NEMETH

David CAIRO

Marius BULL HJIERTNES

Romain DIDELOT

Edis MATUSEVCIUS

Cyprian MRZYGLOD

Topias LAINE
Rin SUZUKI
Yusaku IWAO
Yukun QUAN
Emin ONCEL
Vikrant MALIK

Jakub KUBINEC

11 MAY 2003

13 JUL 1999

08 MAY 1996 CHN

09 MAR 2001 TPE

13JUL 1999 TPE

22 MAY 2004 CHN

04 OCT 2001 JPN

09 MAY 1998 HKG

12 OCT 2000

04 JAN 2000

CHN

TAN

7.93

7.83

7.83

7.82

7.74

15:07.41

15:19.30

+0.1

+0.4

+0.4

-0.9

-0.8

7.70 0.0

RSA 7.61

AUS 7.54

22 MAR 2001 HUN 7.39

26 JUN 2001

22 JUN 1996

05 DEC 1998

30 JUN 1996

02 FEB 1998

12 JUL 2001

13 DEC 2002

12 APR 2002

25 MAY 2000

01 MAY 1997

02 JAN 1996

18 MAY 1998

NED 7.38

NOR 7.27

FRA 7.27

LTU

POL

FIN

JPN

JPN

CHN

TUR

IND

SVK

-0.1

-1.2

-0.6

-0.1

-1.3

-0.7

80.37

80.02

78.42

78.41

74.58

72.78

72.49

70.81

67.14



10.

11.

12.

Hayoung AHN
Anuj KALERA

Dani KIM

Men's Half Marathon

Final

1.

2.

3.

10.
11.
12,
13.
14,
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21
22

Sezgin ATAC
Ayetullah ASLANHAN
Kegu YANG

Reishi YOSHID#
Omer AMACTAN
Kotaro SHINOHARZ/
Leonic LATSEPOV
Isaac CHELIMC

Rui MA

Sam CHEPTEGE
Yujie MA

Rei MATSUNAGA

Kelvin Kimtai CHEPSIGOI

Arun RATHOC

Henrik Marius LAUKLI
Collins KGADIMA
Chris MHLANGA
Brian WANGWE
Nodirbek MUTALIPOV
Seth AKAMPA
Yongmin SHIN

Tianyu CHENM

30 AUG 2002 KOR 67.10

28 NOV 2001

28 JUN 1999
21 MAR 199¢ TUR
01 JAN 200. TUR
02JUN 200 CHN
19 JUN 200 JPN
05 MAY 2001 TUR
03 SEP 20C  JPN
22 MAR 199¢ EST
01 JUL 1997 UGA
01 APR 200 CHN
08 SEP 19¢ UGA
12 MAR 200 CHN
12 JUN 200 JPN
07 AUG 200t KEN
27 MAR 200( IND
08 APR 200 NOR
18 JAN 1997 RSA
29 JUL 200. RSA
20 JAN 1997 UGA
uzB
08 MAR 200( UGA
09 MAR 200: KOR
11 MAY 1997 CHN

IND 66.87

KOR 65.88

1:04:3¢
1:04:3:
1:04:4¢
1:05:0(
1:05:1¢
1:05:3¢
1:06:0¢
1:06:1(
1:06:11
1:06:1:
1:06:1¢
1:06:3¢
1:06:5¢
1:06:5¢
1:07:0¢
1:07:2:
1:07:3-
1:07:3¢
1:07:3¢
1:07:41
1:07:4-

1:07:5(

UNC
UNC
UNC
UNC
UNC
UNC
UNC
UNC
UNC
UNC
UNC
UNC
UNC
UNC
UNC
UNC
UNC
UNC
UNC
UNC
UNC

UNC



23. Tim VINCENT 06 SEP 19¢
24, Joonsu LE! 17 JAN 200:
25. WANG CONGZHENC 17 JAN 199
26. Mahsum DEER 19 AUG 200:
27. Vincent LAM 09 MAR 199¢
28. Harrison BAGLEY 17 JUL 199!
Imad AL FARS 12 JUL 200.
Themba THINGANI 13 AUG 200:
Men's 4x100m
Final
1. PR of China
Jiapeng CHEN, Guanfeng CHEN, Haibin
YAN, Zhijian DENG
2. Thailand
Natawat IAMUDOM, Soraoat
DABBANG, Chayut
KHONGPRASIT, Thawatchai HIMAIAD
3. South Africa
Thembo John MONARENG, Tsebo
MATSOSO, Eckhart POTGIETER, Shaun
MASWANGANYI
4, Chinese Taipei
Yueh-Chun SUNG, Wen-Pu CHEN, Tai-Sheng
WEI, Yu-Sian LIN
5. Japan
Takumi MIYAZAKI, Aoi INAGE, Shota
NAKAMURA, Yudai NISHI
6. Poland
tukaszZAK, tukaszZOK, Patryk
WYKROTA, Mateusz SIUDA
7. Turkey

Ertan OZKAN, Kayhan OZER, Batuhan
ALTINTA S, Mustafa Kemal AY

AUS
KOR
CHN
TUR
HKG
AUS
OMA

RSA

CHN

THA

RSA

TPE

JPN

POL

TUR

1:07:5¢
1:09:2¢
1:09:2i
1:09:4¢
1:10:4¢
1:11:0¢
DNF

DNF

38.80

38.80

38.83

38.86

38.92

38.96

39.69

UNC
UNC
UNC
UNC
UNC
UNC
UNC

UNC



United States

James WILLIAMSON, Joseph
TAYLOR, Keishon FRANKLIN, Jaylan
WASHINGTON

Men's 4x400m

Final
1.

Turkey
llyas CANAKCI, Kubilay ENCU, Berke
AKCAM, ismail NEZIR

Poland

Adam LUKOMSKI, Patryk
GRZEGORZEWICZ, Daniel
SOLTYSIAK, Mateusz RZENICZAK

South Africa

Nhlanhla MASEKO, Tjaart VAN DER

WALT, Wernich VAN RENSBURG, Lindukuhle
GORA

PR of China
Haowen ZHOU, Xinwang LI, Zhiyu XIE, Jiahui
SONG

Malaysia

Abdul Waify ROSLAN, Muhammad Firdaus
BIN MOHAMAD ZEMI, Rusleen Zikry Putra
ROSELI, Umar OSMAN

Uganda
Godfrey CHANWENGO, Peter
AKEMKWENE, Santos OKABO, Justin EYIT

Burundi

Billy Carl INGABIRE, James
MANAMUGABE, Herve Orly
CUBAHIRO, Leandre HAMENYIMANA

Women's 1500m

Final
1.

2.

3.

USA

TUR

POL

RSA

CHN

MAS

UGA

BDI

Laura PELLICORC( 24 DEC 200

Vera HOFFMANN 02 NOV 199¢

39.90

3:03.46

3:05.10

3:05.17

3:05.56

3:10.30

DQ

DQ

ITA  4:15.8:

LUX 4:16.4]

Silan AYYILDIZ 100CT 199 TUR 4:17.2¢



10.

11.

12.

Weronika LZAKOWSKA
Saki KATAGIHARA
Sarah MADELEINE

Nele WEREI

Knight ACIRU

Charne SWAR

Fabiane MEYEI

Abir REFFAS

Aleksandra PLOQYSKA

Women's Half Marathon

Final

10.
11.
12.
13.
14,
15.

16.

Hikaru KITAGAWA
Yayla GONEN
Fatma KARASL
Tereza HROCHOV,
Derya KUNUF

Xia LUO

Mélody JULIEN

Rio EINAGA
Michelle SCHALB
Lihua NIU

Mathilde SENECHAI
Esther JACOBIT.
Anja FINK

Saki HARADA
Karabo MAILULA

Jasmina Nanette STA}

02 NOV 199¢ POL 4:17.7.
12 NOV 200: JPN 4:18.5]
20 SEP 19¢ FRA 4:18.9¢
06 NOV 199! GER 4:19.5¢
03 SEP 19¢ UGA 4:20.2:
02 JAN 200 RSA 4:20.5(
29 NOV 200 GER 4:22.3:
03DEC199 ALG 4:23.6¢
050CT 199 POL 4:23.8¢
24 NOV 200: JPN 1:13:17 UNC
01 MAR 199" TUR 1:13:31 UNC
05 MAY 199¢ TUR 1:14:2¢ UNC
24FEB 199 CZE 1:14:4¢ UNC
01SEP19¢ TUR 1:15:1f UNC
10 MAY 200C CHN 1:15:3C UNC
13 MAY 199¢ FRA 1:15:3¢ UNC
15JUN 200 JPN 1:15:3¢ UNC
08 DEC 199 SUI 1:15:3¢ UNC
14 OCT 199 CHN 1:15:5¢ UNC
24 JAN 199¢ FRA 1:16:1¢ UNC
04 SEP 19¢ GER 1:16:2¢ UNC
12 APR199 SLO 1:16:3¢ UNC
26 OCT 200 JPN 1:16:3¢ UNC
17 MAR 200: RSA 1:16:37 UNC
30JAN 200. GER 1:17:11 UNC



17.
18.
19.
20.
21
22
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.

28.

Yuyu XIA

Burcu SUBATAN
Kevate RESHM/

Jiali WANG

Sophie KRETSCHME
Thakor NIRMABEN
Ying Chu LC

Barbora MACUROV/
Azizakhon MIRZAKBAROVA
Rani MUCHANDI
Poonam Dikar SONUNE

Lesego MPSH

Women's High Jump

Final

10.

11.

12.

Rose Amoanimaa YEBOAH
Elena KULICHENKO

Venla PULKKANEN
Nadezhda DUBOVITSKAYA
Ella JUNNILA

Kristina OVCHINNIKOVA
Blessing ENATOH

Monika PODLOGAR
Gintag TIREVICIUTE
Fedra FEKETE
Ching-Ching LI

Barnokhon SAYFULLAYEVA

01 MAR 199¢
22 NOV 199
11 OCT 199

12 MAY 2001

04 APR 200

18 MAR 199°
05 AUG 199!
23 MAR 200:
07 JUN 199
04 APR 200

03 JUL 199!

CHN
TUR
IND
CHN
GER
IND
HKG
CZE
uzB
IND
IND

RSA

23 DEC 2001

28 JUL 2002

13 JUL 2002

1:17:1¢
1:18:0¢
1:18:5(
1:19:5]
1:20:3:
1:20:52
1:21:01
1:22:0¢
1:22:5¢
1:23:2(
1:24:2:

1:26:1¢

GHA

CYP

UNC
UNC
UNC
UNC
UNC
UNC
UNC
UNC
UNC
UNC
UNC

UNC

1.94

1.91

FIN 1.88

12 MAR 1998

06 DEC 1998

21 MAR 2001

08 AUG 2002

20 JUN 1998

26 MAY 2000

04 APR 1998

06 MAR 1997

05 FEB 2005

KAZ 1.84

FIN 1.84

KAZ 1.84

GER 1.80

SLO 1.80

LTU 1.80

HUN 1.80

TPE 1.80

UuzB 1.75



Women's 4x100m
Final

1. PR of China CHN 43.70
Xiaojing LIANG, Mangi GE, Yanting
CAl, Yuting LI

2. Poland POL 44.20
Marlena GRANASZEWSKA, Monika
ROMASZKO, Paulina PALUCH, Nikola
HOROWSKA

3. South Africa RSA 44.36
Antoinette VAN DER MERWE, Banele
SHABANGU, Joviale MBISHA, Tamzin
THOMAS

4, Japan JPN 44.66
Manaka MIURA, Yuna MIURA, Fuka
IDOABIGAIL, Yu ISHIKAWA

5. Brazil BRA 44.81
Anny Caroline DE BASSI, Gabriela
MOURAO, Leticia LIMA, Vitoria Sena
BATISTA ALVES

6. Switzerland SUI 4481
Selina VON JACKOWSKI, Coralie
AMBROSINI, Céline BURGI, Meret Annabelle
BAUMGARTNER

7. Chinese Taipei TPE 45.14
Xin-Ying ZHENG, Liling CHANG, Li-Lin
LIU, Bo-Ya ZHANG

India IND DNF
Chelmi PRATHYUSHA, Bhagavathi

BHAVANI, Sudeshna SHIVANKAR, Avantika

NARALE

Women's 4x400m
Final

1. Poland POL 3:32.81
Weronika BARTNOWSKA, Karolina
L OZOWSKA, Margarita
KOCZANOWA, Aleksandra FORMELLA

2. Brazil BRA 3:34.31
Marlene SANTOS, Leticia LIMA, Giovana
DOS SANTOS, Anny Caroline DE BASSI



Switzerland

Noémie SALAMIN, Veronica

VANCARDO, Oksana AESCHBACHER, Karin
DISCH

South Africa

Rogail JOSEPH, Angelique

STRYDOM, Gezelle MAGERMAN, Marlie
VILJOEN

PR of China
Hongyan WANG, Yijia FU, Yiran
JIANG, Hongfei YANG

Malaysia

Mandy GOH LI, Zaimah Atifah
ZAINUDDIN, Teoh KIM CHYI, Chelsea
Cassiopea Evali BOPULAS

Algeria
Djamila ZINE, Roukia MOUICI, Douaa
FERDI, Chaima OUANIS

India
Nidhi SINGH, J. DHIVYA, Simran Deep
KAUR, Rashdeep KAUR

SUI

RSA

CHN

MAS

ALG

IND

3:34.57

3:35.47

3:41.07

3:46.33

DQ

DQ



